



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
1632649	14537 BULVERDE RD	INSTALL ANTENNAS/RADIOS TO EXISTIN	JEANETTE WILLEMIN	\$3,000.00	(210)290-9528 x
1691684	8290 W MILITARY DR	ADDITION OF TWO PUMPS WITH ASSOC	ALISSA LOCKETT	\$312,670.00	(210)233-3401 x
1692285	3919 HARRY WURZBACH 1ST FLOOR	NEW CAFETERIA/GYM BUILDING 1ST LEV	DAN GONGORA	\$1,000,000.00	(210)349-1163 x
1711971	23006 N US HWY 281	DEMOLITION OF PARTITION SEPARATING	TIM SCHENK	\$30,000.00	(800)541-0821 x
1717199	14111 VANCE JACKSON SWIMMING POOL	NEW APARTMENT SWIMMING POOL AND	KOONTZ MCCOMBS	\$97,000.00	(210)841-9234 x
1729768	8770 CROWNHILL BLVD 8770 CROWNHILL BLVD***THE NEW ASSIGNED ADDRESS BY JUANITA 207-0259***WAS 755 NE 410***8/5/11	REMODEL EXISTING 2,040 SF BUILDING W	CHARLIE HICKMAN	\$250,000.00	(210)826-4611 x
1731094	2805 E COMMERCE ST	RENOVATION OF 3 EXISTING RESTROOM	BILL HENSLEY	\$197,639.07	(210)207-4260 x
1733576	22502 N US HWY 281 SUITE 110	INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR RETAIL	LORI ORR	\$20,000.00	(210)771-5212 x
1734325	215 N COMAL ST 2ND FLOOR	INTERIOR REMODEL TO 2ND FLOOR FOR	SALVADOR GARCIA	\$500,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
1745392	307 E JOSEPHINE BLDG 1	INTERIOR RENOVATION OF 7,000 SQ. FT	JUSTIN LESSARD	\$750,000.00	(215)416-1442 x
1746660	3111 TPC PKWY SUITE #112 TO INCLUDE STE #111	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR A RETAIL SPA	CESAR GARCIA	\$96,000.00	(210)340-2400 x
1747803	8615 BROADWAY	NEW PAVING AND SIDEWALK CONSTRU	BRIAN PARKER	\$30,000.00	(210)541-9166 x
1749127	9455 IH 10 W BLDG 3	NEW SHADE STRUCTURE.	KYLE PENNINGTON	\$24,000.00	(210)375-1260 x
1749128	9455 IH 10 W BLDG 4	NEW SHADE STRUCTURE.	KYLE PENNINGTON	\$24,000.00	(210)375-1260 x
1749129	9455 IH 10 W BLDG 3	NEW SHADE STRUCTURE.	KYLE PENNINGTON	\$25,600.00	(210)375-1260 x
1750253	999 E BASSE RD SUITE 118	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR AN ALLERGIST	MARK NICHOLS	\$49,860.00	(210)877-1331 x
1751242	17103 LA CANTERA PKWY	NEW HOTEL FOUNTAIN.	CLINT PRICE	\$70,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
1752884	7510 BROADWAY	ADDITION TO AN EXISTING ANIMAL HOSP	CHAD POWELL	\$40,000.00	(210)744-1248 x
1753057	1045 CENTRAL PKWY NORTH SUITE 101	NEW INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR OFFICE	JILL DRASH	\$110,000.00	(210)340-5004 x
1753228	1711 QUINTANA RD	NEW 50KW DIESEL BACKUP GENERATO	KIERSTEN LURER	\$6,800.00	(404)664-2718 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1753309	8527 WURZBACH RD	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING RESTA	DENISE REID	\$18,000.00	(512)848-0944 x
1753565	9601 N US HWY 281 SUITE 160	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR OFFICE USE /	JARED HECKENDORN	\$48,000.00	(210)287-7485 x
1753603	2310 SW MILITARY DR	PAINTING, REPLACING COUNTER TOPS,	DAVID RANJBAR	\$28,757.00	(210)389-5510 x
1753739	7000 SAN PEDRO AVE	ADDING ONE MORE FIRE EXIT OUT OF E	ALAN DEMOS	\$13,000.00	(210)353-3655 x
1753813	20202 CRESTA AVENIDA	EXCAVATION OF HILL SIDE WITHOUT MO	DAVID ALLEN	\$200,000.00	(210)545-1122 x
1754049	600 E MARKET ST	CREATE OPENINGS IN 6 EXISTING NON-R	MIKE SEJMAN	\$220,000.00	(210)451-6331 x
1754554	11019 CULEBRA RD STE 140	PREPARING DEMISING WALL WITH EXPO	ABBAS ASHTIANI	\$26,000.00	(210)445-6522 x
1755241	7970 FREDERICKSBURG RD STE 101	COFO FOR MERCANTILE USE	TIM LISKA	\$107,697.60	(830)391-1059 x
1755998	9800 AIRPORT BLVD	INTERIOR REMODEL EXISTING OFFICE R	MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ	\$800.00	(210)289-8425 x
1756020	18160 N US HWY 281 STE 224	Interior remodel for a liquor store-retail--asbe	MARK CATES	\$75,000.00	(512)891-0734
1756035	22702 N US HWY 281 STE 105	Interior remodel to installnew dressign room	MARK CATES	\$6,000.00	(210)946-6641 x
M1739963	3803 LYSTER RD BLDG P1	RELOCATION OF 3 EXISTING PORTABLE	JO ANNE GOEBEL	\$15,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
S1744253	400 EAGLELAND DR	Removing existing track section, including cu	ANGIE GAILLARD	\$475,000.00	(713)965-0608 x
S1749537	100 WOODRIDGE DR	Renovation of existing toilet rooms. This wor	SARA FLOWERS	\$167,000.00	(210)829-1737 x

Granted: 34

Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =

\$5,036,823.67

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1755523	7040 N LOOP 1604 E	TENT C OF O: CHRISTMAS TREE SALES	DARYLL SMITH	\$0.00	(210)363-6333 x
1755600	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE KIOSK SITE # 5588	COFO FOR KIOSK SITE # 5588 CONTACT	KAREN WILLIAMS	\$0.00	
1756254	750 MERIDA ST STE 105	C OF O: OFFICE/WAREHOUSE--PRODUC	ANTHONY GRES	\$0.00	(210)435-1300
1756354	3420 N ST MARYS SUITE 102	C OF O FOR SALON AND SPA/COLOR, CU	NADIA RAMOS	\$0.00	(210)792-2321 x
1756377	11627 BANDERA	TENT C OF O FOR RUG AND ART SALE F	KIYOTO YASUI	\$0.00	(951)710-7722 x
1756438	611 N FLORES ST	TEMPORARY TENT FOR "HOMELESS VET	ROY REYES	\$0.00	
1756464	423 SW MILITARY DR STE 1	RETAIL & RENT TO OWN FURNITURE, EL	JULIA GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(830)570-0154 x
1756465	2940 S WW WHITE RD	C OF O : TANKER TRUCKING TRANSPOR	BILL THOMPSON	\$0.00	(210)287-4871 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756502	20770 N US HWY 281 STE 106	PET GROOMING/NO CONST AS PER CUS	ALMA GEHRIG	\$0.00	(210)255-2292 x
1756554	815 E GRAYSON ST	ADULT DAY CARE FACILITY/NO CONST A	STANLEY ODEN	\$0.00	(210)226-8181 x
1756587	633 S WW WHITE RD	C OF O: CLEANERS DROP OFF AND PICK	IRMA ESCATEL	\$0.00	(210)514-2264 x
1756656	3903 N ST MARYS	3 TENTS FOR CITY ZOO/EVENT WILL BE	TRAVIS KOWALSKI	\$0.00	(210)413-1861 x
1756704	4963 NW 410 STE 1	COFO FOR ADULT DAY CARE CONTACT	ELIZABETH JAVIER	\$0.00	(210)317-7015 x
1756714	5723 N FOSTER RD SUITES 106 & 107	C OF O FOR RETAIL USE /	CYNTHIA ASHBY	\$0.00	(210)661-5234 x
1756914	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY KIOSK #5530	RETAIL CANDY SALES/NO CONST PER C	DALE BUCK	\$0.00	(424)205-0490 x
1756936	602 DUNTON ST	COO PRORATED FOR FIRE FINAL	CORNELL CARRIERS	\$0.00	
1756950	12730 IH 10 W STE: 314	C of O: Restaurant with no alcohol sales	DAWN ZALONE	\$0.00	(303)568-8237 x
1756958	5121 CRESTWAY RD SUITE 388	C OF O FOR RESTAURANT WITHOUT ALC	DUANE KORSLUND	\$0.00	(210)257-8500 x
1756962	18720 STONE OAK PKWY STE 103	Restaurant w/no alcoholic beverages sold or	PHEIFFER CHRIS	\$0.00	(210)416-7865 x
1756967	7959 FREDERICKSBURG RD STE 217	C of O: Restaurant with no alcohol sales	DAWN ZALONE	\$0.00	(303)568-8237 x
1756990	5310 JACKWOOD STE 2	FITNESS CENTER/NO CONST AS PER CU	NITO BLOCHLINGER	\$0.00	(210)454-7992 x
1757285	1903 S BRAZOS ST	C OF O FOR RESTAURANT WITH ALCOHO	OLGA PRATT	\$0.00	(210)449-5627 x
1757314	7460 CALLAGHAN RD SUITE 400	C OF O FOR DANCE STUDIO /	DANIAL MAYORAL	\$0.00	(210)326-2526 x
1757356	4733 CENTER PARK BLVD	FITNES CENTER/NO CONST AS PER CUS	FRANKLYN MILLSTID	\$0.00	(210)793-5122 x
1757366	11643 SE 410 STE 119	COFO FOR RESTAURANT WITH ALCOHO	WU CHI JUI	\$0.00	(210)462-6586 x
1757416	4642 RIGSBY	RESTAURANT W/NO ALCOHOLIC BEVER	FRANCISCO GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)533-4923 x
1757425	2601 PLEASANTON RD	OFFICE USE ONLY FOR SPORTING GOOD	ALEXANDER ACOSTA	\$0.00	(210)922-1555 x
Granted: 27		Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
1707265	100 AUDITORIUM CIRCLE	PARTIAL DEMOLITION OF THE MUNICIPA	ICRIP - ESCROW	\$0.00	(210)207-0000 x
1756877	7102 SAN PEDRO AVE	DEMO OF EXISTING COM BUILDING	ROBERT MCGEE	\$0.00	(210)496-6755 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 2		Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1757267	800 E SONTERRA BLVD MNG'D BY: CONCORD PROPERTIES * GOTO 401 E SONTERRA #114	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/10/1	CONCORD PARK I	\$0.00	(210)822-8600 x
1757287	111 SOLEDAD ST MNG'D BY: PRIMERA PARTNERS * GOTO SUITE 700	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/10/1	RIVERVIEW TOWER PARTNERS, LT	\$0.00	(210)444-1400 x
1757296	4100 N NEW BRAUNFELS MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/10/1	SAN ANTONIO COUNTRY CLUB	\$0.00	(210)804-6104 x
Granted: 3		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1671586	100 MONTANA	grounding of stage and generators B-1 B-29	JEFFREY WIDNER		(830)460-8187 x
1671609	200 E MARKET ST	grounding stage and generator	JEFFREY WIDNER		(830)460-8187 x
1733237	1111 BUENA VISTA ST	Permanent: to verify the exist elct sys that is	LOUIS ORTEGA	\$0.00	(210)744-2190 x
1747304	3223 S WW WHITE RD	Upgrade of Meter Loop from 320AMP Single	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR	\$0.00	(210)430-4728
1753478	1010 N ST MARYS	7TH FLOOR REMODEL	VINCENT REAL		(210)735-1051 x
1754189	9842 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD SUITE 101	Electrical finish out of Suite 101 at Seven Oa	JOHN CURL	\$0.00	(210)669-0935 x
1754195	9842 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD SUITE 115	Electrical finish out of Suite 115 at Seven Oa	JOHN CURL	\$0.00	(210)669-0935 x
1754356	1401 S FLORES ST	Wire Bldg (Bldg 1/Pool Cabana/Mail Kiosk)	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND		(512)759-2200 x
1754451	6341 FIVE PALMS SAN ANTONIO TX	Upgrade electrical, SCADA and controls to S	ROBERT KIDD	\$0.00	(210)666-8628 x
1754508	1234 EVANS RD	electric permit bldg 19	PAUL BARTHOLOMEW		(512)931-2570 x12
1755331	2343 ROOSEVELT AVE	LOT #162 / CHANGE RV RECEPTACLES F	LARRY GOOD		(210)820-0220 x
1755458	17275 N GREEN MOUNTAIN	Instalng a generator for emergency back up	STEPHEN LUCAS (UMBRELLA ACCT		(830)857-3100 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1755884	17610 LA CANTERA PKWY STE 103	Existing DSW Shoestore. Relocate cashwra	JAMES STIDHAM	\$0.00	(214)236-6033 x
1755939	21019 N US HWY 281	FIRST TIME INTERIOR FINISH-OUT OF A 1	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1756050	3031 GUADALUPE ST	COMMERCIAL REPAIRS	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1756128	2210 ROGERS RD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR BUILDING # 6	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1756142	11212 STATE HWY 151	Wire new lease space Building 2 Suite 110	THOMAS MONACO		()341-2921 x
1756165	2647 CULEBRA RD	* suite #104 * Electrical for new lease space	MARK (UMBRELLA ACCT) MATHENY		(210)681-3200 x
1756198	10900 MILITARY DR SAN ANTONIO TX	Upgrade electrical, SCADA and controls to S	ROBERT KIDD	\$0.00	(210)666-8628 x
1756211	3822 COLONY DR BLDG 2	TOPS PERMIT	ANTHONY DELGADO	\$0.00	(210)336-9724 x
1756212	210 PROBANDT ST	Upgrade power feeder to roof top unit.	DAVID HERRERA		(210)599-2259 x
1756218	106 S ST MARYS	Remodel of seventh floor city of san antonio	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1756270	6600 PRUE RD	UPGRADE SERVICE FOR FUTURE SOLAR	ROGELIO GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)509-9546 x
1756275	3223 S WW WHITE RD	one underground feeder for Cafeteria, Bldg.	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)430-4728
1756302	1201 AUSTIN HWY PARKING LOT LIGHTING	Replacing site lighting conduit and circuits.	AARON (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT) WYI	\$0.00	(210)659-4526 x
1756339	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY STE 20240	Electrical for Dental finish out	WESLEY CORBITT	\$0.00	(512)644-3589 x
1756353	115 W JOSEPHINE	Replace existing 400 amp meter loop, dama	RUSSELL MCFARLIN		(210)349-0123 x 105
1756355	12500 N US HWY 281	Repair Broken Conduits	CHRISTOPHER ZACHMAN	\$0.00	(210)229-1155 x
1756364	134 W RHAPSODY SUITE #1 & #2	COMMERCIAL /INDUSTRIAL REPAIR*** As	LOUIS TALAMANTEZ	\$0.00	(210)559-8058 x
1756381	130 E TRAVIS ST	RENOVATION OF AN EXISTING INTERIOR	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1756391	175 E HOUSTON ST	INTERIOR RENOVATION OF EXISTING CO	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1756400	510 MONTROSE SUITE 1, TO INCLUDE SUITE 2 AND 3	UPGRADE METER LOOP AND CHANGE P	DELUNA ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1756416	3019 INTERSTATE DR	COMMERCIAL REMODEL, NO METER LOO	BRUCE THOMAS JR.		(210)590-7333 x
1756440	9601 N US HWY 281 STE 160	GEN ELECT @ EXIST COM REMODEL	DAVID HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)337-0527 x
1756444	618 BROADWAY	GEN ELCT @ EXIST COM BLDG	DAVID HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)337-0527 x
1756445	1045 CENTRAL PKWY NORTH	Drash Contracting SUITE 101 1045 CENTRA	GARY LECHNER		(210)523-1737 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756446	3830 N 1604 E STE 101	GEN ELCT @ NEW COMM BLDG--SEE PE	DAVID HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)337-0527 x
1756448	3830 N 1604 E STE 101	TOPS ON NEW COM BLDG	DAVID HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)337-0527 x
1756547	1103 S FRIO	SERVICE CALL TO FURNISH AND INSTAL	BOBBY HINES	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
1756568	4615 GARDENDALE	Install temp panel run power from building n	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1756610	11227 POTRANCO RD	***** # SIGN ***** METER LOOP FOR NE	SHERRY HANSBOROUGH		(210)690-0101 x
1756612	255 E BASSE RD STE 100	temporary job power using existing meter loo	RICHARD DENNEHY	\$0.00	(210)404-9074
1756672	999 E BASSE RD	BUILD OUT LEASE SPACE	RENE CARRENO	\$0.00	(210)834-7363 x
1756693	803 SW MILITARY DR	Retrofit lights in Peter Piper Pizza	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1756746	14543 ROADRUNNER WAY	gen @ exist restaurant	PROUTY ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)421-5137 x
1756747	17103 LA CANTERA PKWY	Pool fountain at the plaza	CYRIL RAHMING	\$0.00	
1756748	222 BERTETTI	TOPS	JOHN PERSSON	\$0.00	(602)459-2927 x
1756757	800 QUINTANA RD	REFERENCE APPLICATION S1721152 INS	SANTIAGO URDIALES	\$0.00	(210)486-1228 x
1756760	7727 POTRANCO RD	BUILDING 3 - PARENT PERMIT #1726265	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1756767	3523 RIDGESIDE	TOPS	MARK (UMBRELLA ACCT) MATHENY		(210)681-3200 x
1756822	12915 WETMORE RD	CPS WORK-WITH TO REPLACE LIGHTING	STEPHANIE DIXON	\$0.00	(210)496-6888 x153
1756891	601 N. LEONA	electrical service for traffic signal	MIKE SPENCER	\$0.00	
1756893	1606 FULTON AVE BLDG 1 STE 101 & BLDG 2 STE 201	rebuild metter loop re-wire	RUPERT GARCIA	\$0.00	
1756913	1439 E SONTERRA BLVD	Add heads to existing light poles	CHARLES BENGE		(210)599-6120 x
1756917	15421 CAPITAL PORT DR	UPGRADE EXISTING SERVICE	CORBO ELECTRIC UMBRELLA		(210)225-3635 x
1756933	8093 ECKHERT RD	Wiring for new doctors offices	BILLY MOORE		(210)680-7211 x
1756960	2307 S CALAVERAS	Replace pole that meter loop is mounted on	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1756965	1234 EVANS RD	temp power pole bldg # 34	PAUL BARTHOLOMEW		(512)931-2570 x12
1756982	332 W SUNSET RD	Suite 10 commercial remodel	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1756992	12105 STATE HIGHWAY 151 SAN ANTONIO TX 78251	Wire Building (Clubhouse)	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND	\$0.00	(512)759-2200 x
1756994	2121 SW 36TH ST	installation of four car charging stations	KENNETH WRENN	\$6,000.00	(631)454-9100 x 113



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757059	302 W RECTOR	Installation of four car charging stations	KENNETH WRENN	\$7,000.00	(631)454-9100 x 113
1757074	7970 FREDERICKSBURG RD SUITE 101	wire lease space***suite 101***	LUIS VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)736-0423 x
1757086	4502 MEDICAL DR	Installation of eight car charging stations	KENNETH WRENN	\$8,000.00	(631)454-9100 x 113
1757088	903 W MARTIN ST	Installation of four car charging stations	KENNETH WRENN	\$5,000.00	(631)454-9100 x 113
1757090	701 S ZARZAMORA	Installation of four car charging stations	KENNETH WRENN	\$6,000.00	(631)454-9100 x 113
1757092	9250 N 1604 LOOP W SAN ANTONIO TX	DISCONNECT AND RELOCATE METER PO	BOBBY HINES	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
1757097	300 W BITTERS RD SUITE 204	**** SUITE 204 **** ELECTRIC FOR LEASE	SHERRY HANSBOROUGH	\$0.00	(210)690-0101 x
1757108	4949 RITTIMAN RD	Minor Remodel for conversion to Medical Cli	TIEYNCE (SKIP) KRUEGER		(210)657-8071 x
1757114	7727 POTRANCO RD	BUILDING 4 - PARENT PERMIT #1726266	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1757115	21315 IH 10 W	NEW ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	JMEG LP		(210)646-9285 x
1757122	1281 BANDERA RD	GENERAL ELECTRIC	GERARDO MANCILLAS	\$0.00	(210)274-3540 x
1757123	11019 CULEBRA RD STE 140	wire lease space	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1757150	8502 HUEBNER RD	8502 huebner rd bldg 3. electrical finish out	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL		(210)655-7900 x
1757182	5826 HAWK SPRINGS	wire service and building	JESSE MARTINEZ (UMBELLA ACCOI		(210)872-1419 x
1757185	11643 SE 410 STE 111	SUITE 111 - T O P S	KENNETH DOLLE	\$0.00	(210)824-6313 x
1757189	1407 FAIR AVE	Installation of four car charging stations	KENNETH WRENN	\$6,000.00	(631)454-9100 x 113
1757193	115 MAIN PLAZA	INSTALL TEMPORARY ELECTRICAL FOR	EDWARD MOORE		(210)661-8241 x
1757205	13603 NACOGDOCHES RD	New Construction	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1757268	127 N COMAL ST	TOPS for parking garage.	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT (ONLINE ACC		(210)651-5204 x
1757269	9800 AIRPORT BLVD	REMOVE 1 EA OUTLET AND RELOCATE 1	COSA - AVIATION	\$0.00	(210)207-3851 x
1757291	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	TOPS FOR NEW PERRY'S STEAKHOUSE	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1757302	724 CHESTNUT ST	TOPS FOR ***CHURCH UNDER THE BRID	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1757315	11459 HUEBNER RD STE 201	wire new office space, ste.201	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1757318	11459 HUEBNER RD STE 203	wire new office space, ste 203	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1757363	1786 AUSTIN HWY	NEW METER LOOP ON POLE FEED EXIST	HAASE ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(830)537-3403 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757387	613 MISSION RD	SPLIT THE WAREHOUSE LIGHTING CIRC	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1757389	326 W JONES AVE	INSTALL AN L5-30 TWIST-LOCK OUTLET	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1757391	3107 TPC PKWY STE 105	white box finish out for existing commercial	NICOLAS ESPINOZA	\$0.00	(210)723-5645 x
1757411	4919 E HOUSTON ST	INSTALL TWO DEDICATED OUTLETS FOR	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1757491	7727 POTRANCO RD	BUILDING 7 - PARENT PERMIT #1726269	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1757502	7727 POTRANCO RD	BUILDING 6 - PARENT PERMIT #1726268	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1757506	7727 POTRANCO RD	BUILDING 5 - PARENT PERMIT #1726267	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1757512	70 NE 410	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR THE DISCONN	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1757518	8522 BROADWAY	TEMPORARY ON PERMANENT SET FOR S	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1757522	5150 ROGERS RD	Installation of (20) 50 amp pre-fab whips	CHARLES BENGE		(210)599-6120 x
1757577	7461 CALLAGHAN RD	Retrofit lights in building	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1757578	301 E CEVALLOS	TOPS FOR CLUB #2 INSIDE BUILDING 3 -	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1757579	4811 W COMMERCE ST	Retrofit lights in peter piper pizza	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1757582	21115 N US HWY 281	FIRST TIME INTERIOR FINISH OUT OF SU	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1757627	2535 SE MILITARY DR	Suite 102	ALBERT LEMUS		(210)744-8403 x

Granted: 101

Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =

\$38,000.00

FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT

1654278	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY	FIRE ALARM (1117)	AJ KIRKWOOD & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$0.00	(210)824-0590 x
1733835	715 STADIUM DR BLDG 226	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1737164	8373 CULEBRA RD	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1742639	999 E BASSE RD	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM PROTEX	TEXAS STATE FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(512)293-6040 x
1742916	9846 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	DETECH FIRE & SECURITY	\$0.00	(512)454-1005 x
1744307	750 W MAYFIELD BLDG 5	FIRE SPKLR	PRO-TEC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)541-9214 x
1744312	750 W MAYFIELD BLDG 10	FIRE SPKLR	PRO-TEC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)541-9214 x
1745378	5757 FARINON DR	FIRE SPKLR	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1745880	750 W MAYFIELD BLDG 4	NEW INSTALL OF FIRE SPKLR	PRO-TEC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)541-9214 x
1745882	750 W MAYFIELD BLDG 1	NEW INSTALL OF FIRE SPKLR	PRO-TEC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)541-9214 x
1746909	414 W SUNSET RD	FIRE ALARM (57)NEW	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1746922	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE BLDG 1 SUITE 1330	FIRE ALARM (55)NEW	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1746952	1203 E COMMERCE ST	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(281)485-6803 x
1749050	6028 WORTH PKWY	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1749467	205 W HUISACHE AVE	FIRE ALARM	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
1750470	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 3	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750472	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 4	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750473	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 5	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750474	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 6	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750475	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 7	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750476	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 8	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750477	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 9	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750478	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 10	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750479	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 11	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750480	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 13	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750481	2210 ROGERS RD BLDG 14 CLUB	NEW FIRE ALARM INSTALL	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1750685	11227 POTRANCO RD	FIRE ALARM	MEDINA VALLEY SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)771-4952 x
1750908	3120 SIDNEY BROOKS 570B	IB102 B FIRE SPKLR	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1751214	6551 SPRING TIME DR BLDG 5	FIRE ALARM	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1751300	8410 STATE HWY 151	INSTALL NEW FIRE SPKLR	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1751338	15607 CHASE HILL BLVD	install supervisory system	ADVANCED DETECTION SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)677-0040 x
1751342	8026 FLOYD CURL 3RD FLOOR	FIRE ALARM	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1752543	203 N 1604 W SUITE 100	FIRE ALARM - ADDING NEW DEVICES TO	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1752735	9601 N US HWY 281 SUITE 215	FIRE ALARM - ALARM MODIFICATIONS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1752756	902 BANDERA RD	FIRE ALARM - FIRE ALARM RE-MODEL	ASG SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)545-3320 x
1752996	12450 NETWORK BLVD STE 102	FA REMOD	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(281)485-6803 x
1753017	11500 IH 10 W BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM PNL REPLCMNT W/EXISTING	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1753020	4647 MEDICAL DR	FIRE ALARM MODIFICATION	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1753036	401 E SONTERRA BLVD	FIRE ALARM	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1753265	16088 N US HWY 281	IB102B FIRE SPRKLR ADD AND RELOCAT	OPIELA MECHANICAL, INC - FIRE	\$0.00	(210)415-0081 x
1753418	2121 N ST MARYS BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM PNL REPLCMNT W/16 EXIST	SECURITY ONE INC	\$0.00	(210)341-8900 x
1753504	827 RAYBURN DR	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	U.S. FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(972)226-5441 X
1753510	2535 SE MILITARY DR STE 101	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1753517	8842 POTRANCO RD	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1753529	2221 SW MILITARY DR	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1753666	318 W 1604 N	FACP W/DEVICES	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1753754	3379 TIMBER VIEW DR BLDG 5	FACP W/16 EXISTING DEVICES	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1753756	3379 TIMBER VIEW DR BLDG 6	FACP W/16 EXISTING DEVICES	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1753760	11802 IH 10 W	FACP W/206 EXISTING DEVICES	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1753763	215 N 1604 E #4	FACP W/40 EXISTING DEVICES	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1753971	4716 RESEARCH BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1754403	2535 SE MILITARY DR BLDG B STE 101	MODIFICATION TO SPKLR	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1754410	1826 N 1604 W BLDG A SUITE 275	FIRE SPRKLR (50)	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1754418	175 E HOUSTON ST	FIRE SPRKLR (102)	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1754434	11226 IH 10 E	FIRE LINE W/3 HYDRANTS	JAMES RADTKE CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(830)401-1996 x
1754526	13777 NACOGDOCHES RD STE 107	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1754529	1255 NE 410	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1754568	12030 PERRIN BEITEL STE 107	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1754570	217 W MITCHELL ST	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1754573	211 ALAMO PLAZA	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1754574	11224 HUEBNER RD STE 204	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1754575	5121 CRESTWAY RD	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1754580	2525 SW 410	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1754581	10500 SEA WORLD	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1754698	8611 COVEL	FIRE SPRKLR (NEW-UNDERGROUND)	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1754889	3120 SIDNEY BROOKS	IB102B FIRELINE	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1755008	750 W MAYFIELD	UNDERGROUND FIRELINE	COMMERCIAL CONSOLIDATED INC	\$0.00	(210)495-9909 X
1755178	175 E HOUSTON ST	FIRE SPLKR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1755180	1915 BROADWAY	underground fireline	COMMERCIAL CONSOLIDATED INC	\$0.00	(210)495-9909 X
1755190	401 E SONTERRA BLVD STE 300	FIRE SPKLR modificaton to existing system	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1755204	1 CAMINO SANTA MARIA BLDG 1	STANDPIPES (2)	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1755430	230 S CALLAGHAN RD	UNDERGROUND FIRELINE W/2 HYDRANT	RTM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY IN	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 X
1755805	3903 WISEMAN BLVD STE 215	FTA	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1756148	4553 N 1604 W	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1756196	181 SW MILITARY DR	fast track fa	PROTECTION ONE	\$0.00	(210)525-0600 x
1756316	6028 WORTH PKWY	UNDERGROUND FIRELINE (NO RISER)	DAMCO UTILITY, INC	\$0.00	(210)532-6508 x
1756371	414 W SUNSET RD SHELL SPACE	IB102 B FIRE SPKLR	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1756384	4917 RAVENSWOOD DR	MODIFICATION TO SPRINKLER	MULDER FIRE PROTECTION, INC.	\$0.00	(210)661-4257 x
1756396	175 E HOUSTON ST	MODIFICATION TO SPRINKLER - LESS TH	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1756397	175 E HOUSTON ST STE 100/200	MODIFICATION TO SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1756419	175 E HOUSTON ST 6TH FLOOR	MODIFICATION TO SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1756422	130 E TRAVIS ST 2ND FLOOR	MODIFICATION TO SPRINKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1756530	423 TREELINE PARK	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1756534	8603 STATE HWY 151 SUITE 211	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	RAINMAKER FP LLC	\$0.00	(210)323-7073 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756539	23127 IH 10 W SUITE 206	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	RAINMAKER FP LLC	\$0.00	(210)323-7073 x
1756644	1321 N 1604 E SUITE 106	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1756807	23006 N US HWY 281	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1756814	175 E HOUSTON ST	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1756833	157 SCHUMACHER BLDG 1	FTA	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1756834	5750 NORTHWEST PKWY	FIRE SPKLR MODIFICATION	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1757031	311 S ST MARYS	FIRE ALARM	ADVANCEDTRONICS, INC	\$0.00	(281)759-5544 x
1757036	175 E HOUSTON ST BLDG 2	FTS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1757084	2310 SW MILITARY DR	FIRE SPKLR LESS THEN 20 HEADS	QR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)677-8884 x
1757204	601 N FRIO BLDG 2	FTS	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1757213	411 BARRERA	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1757355	3903 WISEMAN BLVD STE 215	FIRE SPKLR REMOD	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
Granted:	96	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1756826	11726 WEST AVE	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 11/12/11 FRO	MARIA BUDD	\$0.00	(210)342-8191 x
1757304	3950 EISENHauer RD	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 11/12/11 & 11	BICH-THUY NGUYEN	\$0.00	(210)347-0781 x
1757433	5810 BLANCO RD	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 11/12/2011 (9	SUZANNA HARRISON	\$0.00	(210)384-0297 x
1757446	459 GUANAJUATO	yard sale for Nov.12 &13, 2011 / no refunds	NOEMI CANTU	\$0.00	(210)912-1836 x
Granted:	4	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION					
1669345	17660 HENDERSON PASS	install of a walk in cooler/freezer combo with	PAUL FAGAN SR.		(210)825-5768 x
1750912	3816 BINZ ENGLEMAN	INSTALLATION OF 3 EACH CONDENSING	ARNOLD (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT) RE	\$0.00	(210)225-5493 x
1751264	219 W SUNSET RD	HVAC for new office space	LAURA SCHULMEIER		(210)658-6747



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1751823	8522 BROADWAY	Install 3 AHUs, 3 condensing units, 4 exhaus	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1753835	11730 WEST AVE BLDG G	2-Fan Coils, 3-Condensers, 1,-chiller, 8- Duc	RICHARD FELIX	\$0.00	(210)979-0959 x
1754303	2 HAVEN FOR HOPE WAY	REPLACEMENT OF COMMERCIAL SPLIT A	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1755663	8410 STATE HWY 151	HVAC installation of (7) package units, therm	MATTHEW DUNN	\$0.00	(512)275-9123 x
1755862	4702 BROOM ST	INSTALL 1-5TON CONDENSING UNIT.	VICTOR POZOS		(210)535-1515 x
1755897	4838 RITTIMAN RD	1 AIR HANDLER, CONDENSING UNIT, 1 E	AMADOR GARZA	\$0.00	(210)833-6658 x
1756247	200 CONCORD PLAZA DR	relocation of existing supply nair grills though	ROLAND GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)824-9581 x
1756258	11075 IH 10 W	split system for a margarita machine	RUSSELL MC CARRELL	\$0.00	(210)736-1616 x
1756277	23127 IH 10 W BUILDING # 2 / SUITE # 206	1 rooftop unit, electric 13 seer	ARTURO ROBLES	\$0.00	(210)724-8324 x
1756312	11212 STATE HWY 151 BLDG 2 STE 110	Installation of HVAC; Bldg. 2, Suite 110	JEANETTE INGRAM	\$0.00	(210)735-9235 x266
1756393	2647 CULEBRA RD STE 101	1-EX.FAN,COMM/2-ROOFTOP UNIT, ELEC	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1756522	2535 SE MILITARY DR	2535 SE Military Dr., Suite 102. Will be insta	SYLVIA DURON		(210)595-1582
1756528	8711 VILLAGE DR	Installation of 1 duct run at 8711 Village Dr.	WYATT MOORE, JR.	\$0.00	(210)657-4776 x
1756532	16550 HUEBNER RD	1 chiller	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN	\$0.00	(210)225-3033 x
1756543	2815 N 1604 E SUITE 118	ONE TYPE 2 VENT HOOD	LESLIE YATES	\$0.00	(210)573-6488 x
1756570	750 W MAYFIELD	HVAC INSTALLATION - CLUBHOUSE	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099
1756589	820 RITA	50k gas furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1756669	8603 STATE HWY 151 BLDG 2 / SUITE 211	finish out for retail /	AIRTEK	\$0.00	(281)830-0534 x
1756728	8910 BANDERA RD STE 305	1-EXHAUST FAN,COMM/1-MAKE UP AIR/2	MICHAEL EDMONDS	\$0.00	(210)887-8560 x
1756764	2515 E EVANS RD	Install 6 units on restaurant	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1756841	111 W CROCKETT ST	Installation of 15 new air devices only on 3rd	ROY BARNARD		(512)291-0785 x
1756918	4112 SAN PEDRO AVE	replacing existing equipment	VICTOR MORENO	\$0.00	(210)843-9677 x
1756938	8502 HUEBNER RD	HUEBNER RD BLDG 3 SUITE 300	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1756940	871 BITTERS RD	BILL MILLER #26	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756948	2201 BROADWAY	GUENTHER & SON	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1756981	4434 CENTER GATE	Intall 4ton Gas Roof Top Package unit	DUANE GAVLICK		(210)675-8539 x
1757058	3151 SE MILITARY DR	INSTALL EXHAUST FAN IN BATHROOM &	CRAIG TUFFELMIR		(210)599-1200 x
1757140	8403 TEZEL RD	Install air handlers, exhaust fans, fan powere	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1757206	255 E BASSE RD SUITE 100	Install a condensing unit, cooling coil, exhau	JAMES MCDUFF	\$0.00	(210)403-9028 x
1757290	18030 N US HWY 281 STE 140	CHANGE OUT GAS RTU	CHAD VOLLUZ	\$0.00	(214)222-7616 x
1757311	7959 BROADWAY	1 ROOFTOP , 1 ELECTRIC HEAT STRIP	KEN BOWEN	\$0.00	(210)669-9959 x
1757322	175 E HOUSTON ST	suites 100 and 102 ductwork, exhaust fans	KRISTIE TUTTLE		(210)654-4819 x
1757409	8770 CROWNHILL BLVD	Replace 2 systems including air handler, 6 to	DAVID SCHIMSK		(210)837-2917 x
1757422	3919 HARRY WURZBACH	install of a walk in cooler/freezer combo box.	PAUL FAGAN SR.		(210)825-5768 x
1757426	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	Install (2) walk in cooler/freezer, Ice Machine	BOYD KRCHA	\$9,000.00	(512)832-9235 x
1757483	13714 LOOKOUT RD	Believers Fellowship Hall, new construction	STONE WILLIAMS		(830)609-0332 x
1757542	21018 WILD SPRINGS DR	install 2- 3 ton 16 seer horiz gas complete	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
Granted: 40		Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$9,000.00	

MISC NO REVIEW

1754810	11758 SPRING CLUB	CHANGE ROOF PITCH FROM FLAT ROOF	LUCIO TORREZ	\$1.00	(830)423-4529 x
1756294	425 BONHAM	RE-ROOF PERMIT NO CHANGE IN PITCH,	KERRY GARNER	\$164,182.00	(314)241-6378 x
1757329	3003 ANIOL	COMM REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH	MICHAEL HISER	\$68,650.00	(210)692-7700 x
1757330	1880 HORAL DR BLDG 1	Minor Commercial Repairs- will be removing	BRYAN JOHNSON	\$1,069.63	(512)739-4890 x
1757345	1880 HORAL DR BLDG 16	Minor Commercial Repairs- will be removing	BRYAN JOHNSON	\$1,069.63	(512)739-4890 x
1757408	17806 IH 10 W	fast track metl stud permit	G.W. MITCHELL & SONS INC	\$10,000.00	(210)227-8127 X
Granted: 6		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$244,972.26	

MISC REVIEW



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756250	122 STRIBLING	Drive approach on Helena =250 sq.ft, sidew	JEROME UECKER, JR	\$0.00	(210)651-9684 x
1756737	934 SW 35TH ST	SW & 3 APPROACHES	ICRIP - ESCROW	\$0.00	(210)207-0000 x
1757126	903 W MARTIN ST	NEW SIDEWALK	TODD FLEMING	\$0.00	(210)655-1031 x
Granted: 3		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$0.00	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1720044	2215 LEAL ST	ANNUAL GAS TEST AT OGDEN ES 2 GAS	FRED PADILLA		(210)299-2673 x
1742998	9427 DUGAS	Install approx 470ft of 1" sch 40 pvc pipe for	JEFFREY KARNES		(830)535-4199
1743003	9423 DUGAS	Install approx 400ft of 1" sch 40 pvc pipe for	JEFFREY KARNES		(830)535-4199
1743005	9419 DUGAS	Install approx 320ft of 1" sch 40 pvc pipe for	JEFFREY KARNES		(830)535-4199
1743006	9415 DUGAS	instqall approx 240 ft of 1" sch 40 pvc pipe fo	JEFFREY KARNES		(830)535-4199
1745041	318 W 1604 N	INSTALL 2" BACKFLOW	HERMAN HERNANDEZ		(210)413-9446 x
1746131	1201 AUSTIN HWY	1225 ft sewer main	DAVID SMITH		(210)688-9500 x
1747925	111 E PARK AVE	Installed 2 new water heater in existing locat	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1753130	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 1) PARCEL 609883	24-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/179-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753131	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 2) PARCEL 609883	24-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/146-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753132	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 4) PARCEL 609883	24-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/132-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753133	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 5) PARCEL 609883	22-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/146-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753134	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 8) PARCEL 609883	22-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/146-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753135	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 12) PARCEL 609883	22-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/146-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753136	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 1) PARCEL 609883	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753137	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 2) PARCEL 609883	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1753138	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 4) PARCEL 609883	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753139	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 5) PARCEL 609883	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753140	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 8) PARCEL 609883	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753141	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 12) PARCEL 609883	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753307	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 13) PARCEL 609883	24-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/179-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1753312	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 13) PARCEL 609883	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1754014	820 E RECTOR	Replace stolen backflow	DAVID BULLINER	\$0.00	(210)865-1962 x
1754020	819 E RECTOR	Replace stolen backflow	DAVID BULLINER	\$0.00	(210)865-1962 x
1754888	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY	commercial irrigation///requested after hour r	VALLEY CREST LANDSCAPE DEV IN	\$0.00	(512)844-4345 x
1755002	200 WOODVALLEY SAN ANTONIO TX	Replace Backflow irrigation	LARRY DICKINSON	\$0.00	(210)650-5329 x
1755003	13700 VILLAGE WOOD SAN ANTONIO TX	Install Backflow on existing irrigation system	LARRY DICKINSON	\$0.00	(210)650-5329 x
1755346	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY STE #22200	New gas line for commercial kitchen and hea	RAMIREZ,PATRICIA (UMBRELLA) A-I	\$0.00	(210)849-5396 x
1755380	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 6)	24-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/162-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755381	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 7)	20-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/132-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755382	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 9)	24-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/120-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755383	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 10)	24-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/126-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755384	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 11)	24-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/132-P	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755385	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 15 FITNESS CENTER)	1-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/4-PLU	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755386	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 17 MAINTENANCE)	1-WATER HEATER GAS/ELECTRIC/3-PLU	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755387	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 6)	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755388	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 7)	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1755389	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 9)	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755390	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 10)	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755391	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 11)	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755392	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 15 FITNESS CTR)	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755393	12105 STATE HWY 151 (BLDG 17 MAINTENANCE)	0 TO 60 FT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1755637	1424 N MAIN AVE	EXTEND SEWER LINE INTO BUILDING TO	RONNIE OCANAS	\$0.00	(210)777-7682 x
1755685	10333 HUEBNER RD	gas line for new restaurant	TOMMY MOORE		(210)494-1691 x126
1756102	1424 N MAIN AVE	EXTENDED BUILDING SEWER TO ADD NE	RONNIE OCANAS	\$0.00	(210)777-7682 x
1756155	8039 CHALLENGER DR	new 911 call center	KRISTINE OPIELA	\$0.00	(210)633-2431
1756170	14111 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 32	BACKFLOW ON FIRE SPRINKLER RISER	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1756175	14111 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 33	BACKFLOW ON FIRE SPRINKLER RISER	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1756176	14111 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 34	BACKFLOW ON FIRE SPRINKLER RISER	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1756177	14111 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 35	BACKFLOW ON FIRE SPRINKLER RISER	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1756178	14111 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 36	BACKFLOW ON FIRE SPRINKLER RISER	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1756179	14111 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 37	BACKFLOW ON FIRE SPRINKLER RISER	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1756241	1723 N 1604 E STE 102	GREASE TRAP-501+GALLONS @ EXIST R	OSCAR ARRIETA	\$0.00	
1756259	1640 W WOODLAWN	Replacing 110 feet of sewer line due to exte	DANIEL PAGEL		(210)520-3266 x
1756261	2885 CINEMA RIDGE	Installation of new backflow assembly and re	JEFF MALONE	\$0.00	(210)491-9929
1756285	4615 GARDENDALE	BOILER INSTALLATION. SUNDANCE APTS	NICHOLAS DIMOTSIS		(210)341-2004 x
1756299	200 CONCORD PLAZA DR STE 825	200 Concord Plaza Dr Suite 825	BRUCE MARBACH	\$0.00	(210)490-4177 x
1756301	2885 CINEMA RIDGE	1/2" BACKFLOW PREVENTOR FOR SODA	WAYNE STANUSH	\$0.00	(210)508-5380 x
1756305	18402 N US HWY 281 SUITE 107	general plumbing	GUADALUPE GARCIA	\$0.00	(830)325-4167 x
1756313	18402 N US HWY 281 SUITE 107	sewer plumbing	GUADALUPE GARCIA	\$0.00	(830)325-4167 x
1756357	9702 POTRANCO RD	Adding to existing system - a tree bubbler zo	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1756399	14414 BLANCO RD STE 201 & 301	install above ground and underground gas li	TERRY STEWART	\$0.00	(210)658-0041 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756410	618 BROADWAY	Vent for breakroom sink	JUAN SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)669-4645 x
1756434	300 W BITTERS RD	Suite 204 Plumbing Tenant Finishout	SHERILL STANUSH		(210)658-7100 x
1756435	1045 CENTRAL PKWY NORTH #101	suite 101- plumbing for interior finish out	JOEL STOLARSKI	\$0.00	(210)497-7615 x
1756451	1215 CASTROVILLE RD BLDG (LAUNDRY ROOM)	1-WATER HEATER GAS.ELEC/4-PLUMBIN	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756456	1215 CASTROVILLE RD BLDG (LAUNDRY ROOM)	0 TO 60FT	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756478	1739 SW 410 STE 701	gas test on existing line and redoing meter lo	PHILLIP RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)590-4783 x
1756481	7919 PIPERS LANE	Gas test	TRAVIS CHAPMAN	\$0.00	(210)499-1010
1756550	7550 IH 10 W	common area restrooms...install new fixtures	VIRGIL WILKINS		
1756569	100 NE 410	replacing existing 1" double check for irrigati	GREG BOLIN	\$0.00	(210)688-3177 x
1756584	4636 SINCLAIR RD	new water service	KRISTINE OPIELA		(210)633-2431
1756601	8770 CROWNHILL BLVD 8770 CROWNHILL BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 222165	thrifty rental car	GREG BOLIN	\$0.00	(210)688-3177 x
1756619	515 MCCULLOUGH AVE	COMMERICAL LAWN SPRINKLER	ATILANO GARZA	\$0.00	(210)697-9092 x
1756650	333 W CHERYL DR	Replace water heater @ Cheryl West Apts B	RAMIREZ,PATRICIA (UMBRELLA) A-I		(210)849-5396 x
1756655	10500 SEA WORLD	1 1/2" water service Building 230 Pre-pour	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER	\$0.00	(210)223-9151 x
1756662	5756 NORTH KNOLL	replace stolen 1 1/2 backflow only	HAROLD DURST	\$0.00	
1756675	98 NE 410	1-2" backflow in mechanical room 3-3/4" bac	JIM FOELKER		(512)248-2458 x
1756676	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 11	1-WATER HEATER GAS.ELEC/64-PLUMBI	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756678	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 12	76-PLUMBING FIXTURES/1- (0-100 UNDER	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756679	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 13	60-PLUMBING FIXTURES/1-UNDERGROU	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756680	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 14	64-PLUMBING FIXTURES/1- UNDERGROU	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756681	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 11	0 TO 60FT	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756682	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 12	0 TO 60FT	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756683	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 13	0 TO 60FT	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756684	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 14	0 TO 60FT	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756707	21115 N US HWY 281	SUITE 1502 INSTALL PLBG FOR FINISH-O	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1756710		8" SEWER MAIN AND 6" LATERALS	MILES MONTGOMERY (UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)623-3211 x
1756717	800 BABCOCK RD BLDG 11	8 GAS OPENINGS /1-GAS TEST	JAMES (BOBBY) DAVIS	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1756732	4800 USAA BLVD	Replace stolen 2" irrigation backflow preven	EDDIE GALINDO		(210)889-6929 x
1756735	814 ARION PKWY	REPLACEMENT OF 1.5" IRRIGATION DOU	CHRISTOPHER PAIS		(210)599-8242 x
1756749	1 CAMINO SANTA MARIA BLDG #1 ST. LOUIS HALL	Install 4 floor drains and relocate 2 drinking f	HERMIE BONET	\$0.00	(210)521-5515 x
1756773	3518 GRANT AVE	Install clean out at building 2 and replace/ins	DANIEL PAGEL		(210)520-3266 x
1756816	999 E BASSE RD	rough in, top out, set fixtures for 10 fixtures a	PATRICIA DUNN		(210)831-4077
1756817	4615 GARDENDALE	TEMPORARY GAS LINE FROM BUILDING	NICHOLAS DIMOTSIS		(210)341-2004 x
1756842	3611 FOUNTAINHEAD DR	GAS PERMIT	BERT STINSON	\$0.00	(972)880-0615 x
1756872	9340 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	Westover Hills 9340 Westove Hills Blvd. Ho	DUANE WEDIGE		(210)344-4522 x
1756886	3107 TPC PKWY	pre-plumb 6-plumbing fixtures and 1-water h	RICHARD BENAVIDEZ		(210)273-7077 x
1756907	230 S CALLAGHAN RD	UNDERGROUND WATERLINE	JIM RAINS	\$0.00	(210)679-7656 x
1756912	230 S CALLAGHAN RD	SEWER PERMIT	JIM RAINS	\$0.00	(210)679-7656 x
1756969	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY SUITE #22200	Sewer service line	RAMIREZ,PATRICIA (UMBRELLA) A-I	\$0.00	(210)849-5396 x
1757003	7970 FREDERICKSBURG RD	STE 101. Finishout	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1757011	1201 AUSTIN HWY	underground water service	DAVID SMITH		(210)688-9500 x
1757017	444 MICKLEJOHN ST	gas supply upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757019	446 MICKLEJOHN ST	gas supply upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757021	448 MICKLEJOHN ST	gas supply upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757024	450 MICKLEJOHN ST	gas supply upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757027	452 MICKLEJOHN ST	gas supply upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757032	454 MICKLEJOHN ST	gas supply upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757035	456 MICKLEJOHN ST	gas supply upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757037	458 MICKLEJOHN ST	gas supply upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757041	444 MICKLEJOHN ST	water heater/vent upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757044	446 MICKLEJOHN ST	water heater/vent upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757047	448 MICKLEJOHN ST	water heater/vent upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757049	9238 N 1604 W	HEB Bandera - Installation of a new undergr	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1757051	450 MICKLEJOHN ST	new gas water heater installation	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757053	452 MICKLEJOHN ST	new gas water heater installation	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757054	454 MICKLEJOHN ST	water heater/vent upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757056	456 MICKLEJOHN ST	water heater/vent upgrade	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757060	458 MICKLEJOHN ST	new gas water heater installation	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1757064	8250 CRUISE SHIP BAY SAN ANTONIO TX 78255,, @ CRUISE & KYLE SEALE PKY ENTRANCE.	installing 2 inch backflow	JOE YEPEZ	\$0.00	(512)249-0100 x
1757078	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	BLDG R4 Suite 24100 Has Qty (4) 1/2" RPZ	WAYNE ANGELL	\$360,000.00	(512)837-0275 x
1757112	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	BLDG R4 Suite 24100	WAYNE ANGELL	\$360,000.00	(512)837-0275 x
1757241	9707 BROADWAY	Replace clay sewer line in parking lot.	TOMMY MOORE		(210)494-1691 x126
1757248	8223 BROADWAY	20 FT TUNNEL	KEITH FEWELL	\$0.00	(210)508-0141 x
1757253	210 W OLMOS DR	GAS TEST	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1757272	8131 IH 10 W	SUITE #230 AMERICAN SIGN SHOP ... 2 F	DANIEL PAGEL		(210)520-3266 x
1757292	7000 NW 410	Install new gas regulator for 4 each buildings	RANDALL JUNGMAN	\$0.00	(210)833-2991 x
1757327	8131 IH 10 W	Suite # 105 McCombs Billing Office ... 2 fixtu	DANIEL PAGEL		(210)520-3266 x
1757362	1023 N PINE ST	GAS TEST	PRESSLY SHAFER, III	\$0.00	(210)259-9420 x
1757368	17720 CORPORATE WOODS BLDG 4	GAS TEST	KENNETH ZUERCHER	\$0.00	(210)859-7509 x
1757369	10401 IH 10 W	openings *gas line to new RTU*	WILL FOREMAN	\$0.00	(210)315-4543 x
1757370	17720 CORPORATE WOODS BUILDING 5	GAS TEST	KENNETH ZUERCHER	\$0.00	(210)859-7509 x
1757371	17720 CORPORATE WOODS BLDG 8	GAS TEST	KENNETH ZUERCHER	\$0.00	(210)859-7509 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757372	17720 CORPORATE WOODS BLDGG 6	GAS TEST	KENNETH ZUERCHER	\$0.00	(210)859-7509 x
1757373	17720 CORPORATE WOODS BLDG 9	GAS TEST	KENNETH ZUERCHER	\$0.00	(210)859-7509 x
1757374	17720 CORPORATE WOODS BLDG DIETARY	GAS TEST	KENNETH ZUERCHER	\$0.00	(210)859-7509 x
1757375	17720 CORPORATE WOODS BLDG 12	GAS TEST	KENNETH ZUERCHER	\$0.00	(210)859-7509 x
1757378	2502 PLEASANTON RD	SEWER REPAIR	STAR PLUMBING	\$0.00	(512)845-0251 x
1757399	9738 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	underground waterline	RICHARD REYES	\$0.00	(512)291-1107 x
1757400	9738 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	sewer	RICHARD REYES	\$0.00	(512)291-1107 x
1757418	314 SPENCER LANE	plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1757427	1 CAMINO SANTA MARIA BLDG # 1 (ST LOUIS HALL)	Reduce pressure backflow for chilled water m	HERMIE BONET	\$0.00	(210)521-5515 x
Granted:	143	Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$720,000.00	
PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1756840	3338 OAKWELL COURT	INSTALL W/H	D.H. FRIESENHAHN	\$0.00	(210)649-2101 x
1757384	7575 WURZBACH RD	REPLACED WATER HEATER	STEVEN TIETZE	\$0.00	(210)688-3350 x
Granted:	2	Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION					
1720321	5830 BANDERA RD	EAST BUFFET - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL	JAMES SUNG	\$0.00	(972)243-1155 x
1720342	600 E MARKET ST	FEDEX AT THE GRAND HOTEL - REFACE	WILLIAM WETZ	\$0.00	(830)609-6246 x
1734422	255 E BASSE RD	SAS COMFORT SHOES - WALL MOUNT LE	JAMES DACY	\$0.00	(210)648-1928 x
1735939	26108 OVERLOOK PARKWAY - SUITE 1119	DOMINO'S - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LET	JAMES DACY	\$0.00	(210)648-1928 x
1739560	18740 STONE OAK PKWY	DREWS AN AMERICAN GRILL - WALL MO	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1739565	9703 BANDERA RD STE 108	CHAMPION REALTY - WALL MOUNT CHAN	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1742844	8002 CALLAGHAN RD STE 102	GOT HAIR? COLOR SALON: WALL MOUN	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1742848	5945 INGRAM RD	ZUMBAZOUND - WALL MOUNT NON LIT A	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1745685	8342 IH 10 W	STEAKHOUSE & SUSHI BAR - REFACE EX	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1748085	4803 W COMMERCE ST	ROSS - WALL MOUNT VINYL BANNER "NO	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1749120	4130 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	DIRECT INSURANCE - WALL MOUNT CHA	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1749126	11430 PERRIN BEITEL	DIRECT INSURANCE - REFACE EXISTING	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1749135	1830 S WW WHITE RD	DIRECT INSURANCE - WALL MOUNT CHA	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1749139	3200 FREDERICKSBURG RD	DIRECT INSURANCE - WALL MOUNT CHA	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1749148	4114 W COMMERCE ST	DIRECT INSURANCE - WALL MOUNT CHA	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1751166	8502 VILLAGE DR	MONARCH DENTAL - REFACE EXISTING F	JAMES DACY	\$0.00	(210)648-1928 x
1751706	14115 TOEPPERWEIN RD	ARROW GLEN - NEW FREE STANDING PO	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1752571	10333 HUEBNER RD	PLETZ CONSTRUCTUION: INSTALL FREE	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	
1752805	2018 CULEBRA RD	CVS PHARMACY - NEW FREE STANDING	DENNIS WILLIAMS	\$0.00	
1752807	8818 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	Four Points by Sheraton: Loop 410 Frontage	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1753493	13302 LOMA BONITA	KB HOME - NEW FREE STANDING HOME	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1754285	6986 S ZARZAMORA	LONE STAR NATIONAL BANK - WALL MOU	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1754304	4722 EISENHAUER RD	4722 EISENHAUER CENTER - REFACE EX	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1754320	2815 N 1604 E STE 118	LITTLE NICKS - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1755792	3523 RIDGESIDE	FRESH FROM TEXAS - WALL MOUNT NON	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1755827	2119 NE 410	ALAMO 410 AUTOMOTIVE - NEW FREE ST	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1755846	142 SW MILITARY DR	ACTION PAWN - REFACE EXISTING FREE	HENRY URIEGAS	\$0.00	
1756199	1321 N 1604 E STE 106	GREAT CLIPS - NEW WALL MOUNT CABIN	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1756215	11910 N IH 35	MISSION CHRYSLER JEEP - WALL MOUN	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	
1756224	19239 STONE OAK PKWY	KUMON - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LETTE	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	
1756412	3700 BLANCO RD 20850 281/EVANS	install 10/17/11 removal 11/1811	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756420	3700 BLANCO RD NACOGDOCHES/1604 (WENDYS)	Install 10/17/2011 removal 11/18/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756423	3700 BLANCO RD 8126 BROADWAY/FLAMINGO	Install 10/17/2011 Removal 11/11/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756426	3700 BLANCO RD 711 ST CLOUD/BEVERLY	Install 10/10/2011 Removal 11/11/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756430	3700 BLANCO RD 10683 FREDRICKSBURG/HUEBNER	Install 10/10/2011 Removal 11/11/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756437	3700 BLANCO RD BULVERDE OAKS/ WILDERNESS OAK	INSTALL 10/10/2011, REMOVAL 12/9/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756441	3700 BLANCO RD BULVERDE RD/BULVERDE OAKS	INSTALL 10/10/2011 REMOVAL 12/9/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756449	3700 BLANCO RD 11623 BLANCO RD/W AVE	INSTALL 10/10/2011 REMOVAL 11/11/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756455	3700 BLANCO RD 2505 N.ST MARY'S /ASHBY	INSTALL 10/10/2011 REMOVAL 11/11/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756459	3700 BLANCO RD 2201 HARRY WURZBACH AND MORNINGSIDE	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/26/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756463	3700 BLANCO RD 281 & DISCOUNT TIRE EVANS	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/26/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1756501	8250 FM 78 - VENTURA SHOPPING CENTER	IN DA CUTT BARBER SHOP - WALL MOUN	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1756503	3700 BLANCO RD 281 &TPC PARKWAY	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/26/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756508	3700 BLANCO RD 18154 BLANCO &1604	INSTALL 10/24/11 REMOVAL 11/26/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756529	3700 BLANCO RD 5084 DE ZAVALA & VANCE JACKSON	INSTALL 10/24/11 REMOVAL 12/6/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756535	3700 BLANCO RD 6565 BABCOCK & SUNSET HAVEN	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/26/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756544	22502 N US HWY 281 STE K-1	MOOYAH - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LETT	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1756598	3700 BLANCO RD HAUSMAN & 1604	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 12/08/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756611	3700 BLANCO RD 1503 S.W. MILITARY & COMMERCIAL	INSTALL 10/27/2011 REMOVAL 11/28/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756614	3700 BLANCO RD 206 W. QUINCY/SAN PEDRO	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1756630	3700 BLANCO RD 313 NEW BRAUNFELS/DAKOTA	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756634	3700 BLANCO RD 2323 E. COMMERCE/POLARIS	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756666	3700 BLANCO RD 2343 S.W. MILITARY/KYLE	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756670	3700 BLANCO RD 7119 S. M. MILITARY /NEW LAREDO	ISTALLED 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/20	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756671	3700 BLANCO RD MILITARY/PLEASANTON	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756674	3700 BLANCO RD 311 N ZARZAMORA/COMMERCIAL	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756686	3700 BLANCO RD 5818 CULEBRA/CANTLEBURY	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756694	3700 BLANCO RD ZARZAMORA/FREDRICKSBURG	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756708	3700 BLANCO RD 8527 WURZBACH/ FREDRICKSBURG	INSTALL 10/24/11 REMOVAL 11/25/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756711	3700 BLANCO RD 10750 WURZBACH/N HAMPTON	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756716	3700 BLANCO RD 3400 THOUSAND OAK /TAVERN OAK	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756719	3700 BLANCO RD 12506 JONES MALT/BLUE CREST	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756726	3700 BLANCO RD 100 BITTERS/281	NOW MEETING	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756729	3700 BLANCO RD 11700 BLANCO MC/W AVE	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756802	1121 SW MILITARY DR STE 103	STATE COMPTROLLER: WALL MOUNT CN	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1756804	434 N 1604 W STE 3103	KUPER SOTHEY'S - WALL MOUNT CHAN	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1756808	423 SW MILITARY DR	EXPRESS RENT TO OWN - REFACE EXIS	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1756811	423 SW MILITARY DR	EXPRESS RENT TO OWN - WALL MOUNT	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756818	4553 N 1604 W STE 1227	ALAMO TACTICAL - WALL MOUNT CHANN	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1756820	4553 N 1604 W STE 1227	ALAMO TACTICAL - WALL MOUNT - REAR	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1756824	722 SW MILITARY DR	AJ SHOES - REFACE EXISTING FREE STA	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1756829	722 SW MILITARY DR	AJ SHOES - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LET	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1756844	444 E BASSE RD	THE QUARRY GOLF - REFACE EXISTING	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA ACI	\$0.00	
1756851	2416 CEEGEE LANE	IBC - REFACE EXISTING FREE STANDING	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA ACI	\$0.00	
1756853	327 SW 410	IBC - REFACE EXISTING FREE STANDING	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA ACI	\$0.00	
1756854	1500 NE 410	IBC - REFACE EXISTING FREE STANDING	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA ACI	\$0.00	
1756884	3700 BLANCO RD 1830 JACKSON KELLER/WEST AVE	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756894	3700 BLANCO RD 5810 SAN PEDRO /BASSE	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/11/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756898	3700 BLANCO RD 700 NACOGDOCHES/1604 @JIMS	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756904	3700 BLANCO RD 7911 BROADWAY/TERRA ALTA	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756908	3700 BLANCO RD 3905 BROADWAY/WITTE MUSEUM	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756919	3700 BLANCO RD 2800 BROADWAY/HUMPHREYS	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1756930	3700 BLANCO RD 3401 BROADWAY /PARLANDS	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1756939	3700 BLANCO RD 540 ST. MARY'S /ARCINIEGA	INSTALL 10/24/2011 REMOVAL 11/25/201	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1757258	8112 TEZEL RD	CHOI'S TAE KWON DO - TEMP WEEK END	PAUL MCCOLLUM	\$0.00	(210)647-4575 x
1757280	12303 NACOGDOCHES RD	BANK OF AMERICA - WALL MOUNT CHAN	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1757283	100 AUDITORIUM CIRCLE	TOBIN PERFORMING ARTS CENTER - FE	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1757284	258 SAINT FRANCIS AVE	KELLER WILLIAMS LEGACY - NEW TEMP	RAMON GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)313-0292 x

Granted: 88

Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$0.00



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1755012	10045 ROGERS RUN	INSTALL 2 GENERATOR TANKS	BIG STATE ELECTRIC CO	\$0.00	(210)735-1051 X
Granted: 1		Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1520821	CPS GAS MAIN EXT. LOOP 1604 @ MILITARY, ALSO PARCEL 492702	CPS: Loop 1604 @ Military Gas Main Extens	CPS ENERGY	\$0.00	(210)353-4010 x
1527435	SALADO HIKE & BIKE PHASE 2: WILLOW SPRINGS GOLF COURSE TO JACK WHITE HOUSE. ALSO PARCELS 197596, 508485, 197576, 508243, 197564, 197667, 197538, 555459	Salado Hike & Bike Phase 2: Willow Springs	PUBLIC WORKS	\$0.00	(210)522-8840 x
1747077		A;3/Approximately 0.9 miles west of the SH	SARA JOHNSON	\$0.00	(262)502-5500 x
1752642	10362 SAHARA	Wood Hollow Apartments	THOMAS WELCH	\$0.00	(314)610-5581 x
1754341	CB 4716 AT HEUERMANN & BABCOCK RD	PLAT #120011 HEUREMANN MULTIFAMIL	GREY FOREST DEVELOPMENT LLC	\$0.00	(210)690-7600 x
1754625	SE CORNER CIELO VISTA AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 10	PLAT 120005 CIELO VISTA MARKETPLAC	CIELO VISTA PARTNERS, LTD	\$0.00	(210)822-8600 x
Granted: 6		Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
1749689	14590 TOEPPERWEIN RD	DEMO OF EXISTING RES BUILDING	RYAN MORRIS	\$0.00	(210)744-5050 x
Granted: 1		Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1756836	2011 N FLORES ST MNG'D BY: SAN ANTONIO HSNB AUTHORITY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/9/12	COLLEGE PARK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)477-6326 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756942	127 EARL MNG'D BY: SAN ANTONIO HSNG AUTHORITY * GOTO 818 S FLORES	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/9/12	GLEN PARK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)477-6359 x
1757014	818 S FLORES ST MNG'D BY: SAN ANTONIO HSNG AUTHORITY (GOTO 818 S FLORES)	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/9/12	KENWOOD MANOR DUPLEXES	\$0.00	(210)477-6361 x
1757020	121 AVENUE M MNG'D BY: SAN ANTONIO HSNG AUTHORITY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/9/12	KENWOOD NORTH APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)477-6361 x
1757028	114 HICKMAN ST MNG'D BY: SAN ANTONIO HSNG AUTHORITY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/9/12	PARKVIEW APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)477-6413 x
1757048	2103 SAN PEDRO AVE MNG'D BY: SAN ANTONIO HSNG AUTHORITY * GOTO 818 S FLORES	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/9/12	SAN PEDRO ARMS APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)477-6416 x
1757102	8301 LAKE VISTA MNG'D BY: ALPHA-BARNES	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/9/12	STABLEWOOD FARM APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)645-9100 x
1757294	1550 JACKSON-KELLER RD MNG'D BY: VENTERRA REALTY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/10/1	ENCLAVE AT 1550 APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)366-1550 x
Granted:	8	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

1693459	411 W FORMOSA BLVD	Reconnect Service	DAVID PINEDO	\$0.00	(210)854-2764 x
1754097	1109 E HIGHLAND BLVD 1109 E. HIGHLAND SAN ANTONIO TX	200 AMP METER LOOP ONLY, UOGRADE	CARLOS VALDEZ	\$0.00	
1754373	109 YALE AVE	NEW RESIDENCE	ALBERT LEMUS		(210)744-8403 x
1754665	5534 CRYSTAL VALLEY	rewire kitchen due to fire. replace sub-panel	JESSE MARTINEZ (UMBELLA ACCOI		(210)872-1419 x
1755394	11555 W FM 471	re- connect mobile sub feeded/ ac disc.unit	RUPERT GARCIA		
1756130	223 CABOT	wire residence new bathroom addition no m/	CARLOS ALEMAN		(210)384-9661 x
1756134	16606 INTERMEZZO WAY	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1756135	15322 DELACHAISE	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1756168	305 ARMY	wire in existing Garage work done by other n	JOHN HERNANDEZ, JR	\$0.00	(210)451-0426 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756172	3415 SPANISH TRACE	TML	BRYAN NEAL	\$0.00	(512)832-8900 x
1756182	3415 SPANISH TRACE	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1756185	3415 SPANISH TRACE	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1756200	7807 LADO BUENO	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1756202	4907 BALLOT PARK	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1756205	7807 LADO BUENO	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1756206	7803 LADO BUENO	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1756208	4907 BALLOT PARK	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1756209	7803 LADO BUENO	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1756210	4907 BALLOT PARK	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1756225	130 DELAWARE	REWIRE HOUSE REBUILD METER LOOP/ WIRING FOR COVERED PATIO.	RICHARD MANDJUANO	\$0.00	(210)849-3727 x
1756283	8419 CHESHAM	WIRE new single family residence	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT (ONLINE ACC		(210)651-5204 x
1756290	2721 W MISTLETOE	add outlets and install inside panel. Address	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1756293	803 W LULLWOOD AVE	wire for and install devices and fixtures as pe	SAMUEL LOPEZ, JR		(210)771-1820 x
1756317	9203 DOVER RIDGE	Electrical- up grade m/l from 125amp to 200	ALBERT CORTEZ	\$0.00	(210)313-8259 x
1756320	257 CAVE LANE	replace 3 110v exhaust fans	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
1756324	531 COUNTRY LANE	replace 1 110v exhaust fans	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
1756325	322 CAVE LANE	replace 2 110v exhaust fans	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
1756326	7 DORCHESTER PLACE	replace 3 110v exhaust fans	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
1756338	1435 NICHOLAS MANOR	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1756340	411 NOPAL ST	CHANGE- METER BOX ONLY	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1756352	618 SERENADE	wire new addition.	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1756374	2434 HOLLYHILL	Wiring NSFR	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1756382	13931 FRENCH OAKS	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1756392	211 W ROSEWOOD AVE	Electrical remodel to living area	BRIAN HOULAHAN	\$0.00	(210)381-1182 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756411	6311 SEVILLA CIRCLE	ELECTRICAL WIRING	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1756415	6311 SEVILLA CIRCLE	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1756428	6323 GRANADA WAY	TML	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1756429	4026 PAVO VIEJO	TML	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1756433	3918 CAMPO SECO	TML Inspection	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1756458	8918 SHEPHERDS WAY	New Wire	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1756460	8922 SHEPHERDS WAY	New Wire	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1756461	15 KAPP CANYON	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1756473	826 SPRING PARK	House rewire	ERNEST GONZALES		(210)833-5723 x
1756477	132 ASHLING	install two main breakers in an approved and	JUAN RAMOS		(210)445-8587 x
1756540	18602 CASTELLANI	tml	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1756545	18502 GOLDEN MAIZE	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1756546	18518 GOLDEN MAIZE	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1756548	18522 GOLDEN MAIZE	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1756557	158 PENNYSTONE	100 AMP METER LOOP ONLY	CARLOS VALDEZ		
1756562	18610 GOLDEN MAIZE	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1756574	23014 STARBRIGHT	TML	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1756594	6335 GRANADA WAY	TML- FOR CONSTRUCTION TRAILER	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1756621	10510 CORVEY LN	NEW WIRE	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1756622	10510 CORVEY LN	TML	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1756624	429 W MISTLETOE APT 3	REWIRE REF AP 1734126	CARLOS ALEMAN	\$0.00	(210)384-9661 x
1756648	331 ROSABELL	wire addition	SILVERIO GARANZVAY	\$0.00	(210)723-6791 x
1756688	16 TROPHY RIDGE	Electrical-- for outdoor kitchen/pool house	JUSTIN WINTERS	\$0.00	(210)691-0000 x
1756715	98 GRIGGS	t.m.l.	RUDY FLORES		(210)273-9859 x
1756734	1103 HEDGESTONE DR	gen elct @ new storage shed under `150 sq	JIMMY REYNA__JR	\$0.00	(210)303-5893 x
1756775	12 PEMBROKE PLACE	Provide power to new spa Please call 30 min	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756780	125 SHADWELL	Kitchen remodel	ROSS RIVIER		(210)557-5223 x
1756785	5110 CYNTHIA LINN	Electrical addition bed room and bath room	STEVE PEREZ		(830)609-8910 x
1756799	8915 TIMBER PARK	Up grade electrical service to 200 amp and i	DANIEL PENA		(210)647-3865 x
1756871	115 W THEO AVE	rebuild meter loop/exist res	JUAN JUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)826-0059 x
1756873	114 BOEHMER	rebuild meter loop/exist res	JUAN JUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)826-0059 x
1756881	70 VOLTERRA	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1756947	1143 PEACEMAKER	TOPS for new single family residence	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT (ONLINE ACC		(210)651-5204 x
1756972	211 WILCOX	rebuilt exist res ml & work w/cps	JUAN CARLOS HERRERA	\$0.00	(210)687-7122 x
1756993	11314 PAR TWO	ELECTRICAL - NEW CONSTRUCTION	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1757002	4919 COUNTRY COVE	TML for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1757008	8527 LAHEMAA FALLS	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1757009	8619 LAHEMAA FALLS	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1757010	8527 LAHEMAA FALLS	TML (0-200amps)	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1757080	6279 RIDGEBROOK	GENERAL ELECTRICAL	JIMMY REYNA__JR	\$0.00	(210)303-5893 x
1757107	13222 VISTA DEL MUNDO	change exterior main lug panel for main brea	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1757142	206 LOVETT AVE	tops	FRANCISCO ZAPATA	\$0.00	(210)377-2265 x
1757144	18442 GRAN MESA	TML	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1757149	8907 SAXON FOREST	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1757153	602 FITCH ST	tml	R.J.E.C.	\$0.00	(210)744-7855 x
1757184	410 BURNSIDE	wire new addition and rewire existing house	BRUCE WOLLENZIN		(210)471-1140
1757297	103 DALEHURST DR #1	REBUILD EXISTING METER LOOP TO INC	STEVEN MONTEMAYOR, SR	\$0.00	
1757298	103 DALEHURST DR #2	REBUILD EXISTING METER LOOP TO INC	STEVEN MONTEMAYOR, SR	\$0.00	
1757407	13531 CHAPPEL VIEW 13531 CHAPEL VIEW SAN ANTONIO TX	add recessed light fixtures, plugs and switch	JUAN RAMOS	\$0.00	(210)445-8587 x
1757429	4810 S PRESA ST	tops	ROBERT CEDILLO	\$0.00	(210)533-4505 x
1757434	218 RADIANCE DR	rewire the meter loop work with cps	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757448	431 E GLENN AVE	RECONNECT FOR PERMANENT POWER	DAN CASILLAS	\$0.00	(210)980-3648 x
1757460	423 LANIER BLVD	upgrade meter loop to 200 and subfeeder to	ALBERT REYES	\$0.00	(210)927-4500 x
1757468	9647 AVIARA GOLF	General Electrical	MARCUS ALLEN		
1757492	6015 OPAL FALLS	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1757494	6015 OPAL FALLS	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1757495	2723 PRAGUE	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1757497	2703 PRAGUE	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1757505	3507 SPANISH KING	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1757510	3507 SPANISH KING	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1757513	3510 SPANISH BRANCH	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1757515	3510 SPANISH BRANCH	Wre NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1757516	3510 SPANISH BRANCH	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1757527	13803 DREAM COVE	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1757529	13819 DREAM COVE	TOPS for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1757540	2510 VILLA BORGHESE	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1757544	2514 VILLA BORGHESE	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1757561	13524 WALKER RANCH	replacing the inside panel, and adding a 220	TROY ALLGOOD		(210)385-1743 x
1757565	2515 GREAT OAKS DR	changing out panel to a new panel in the gar	TROY ALLGOOD		(210)385-1743 x
C1756900	3802 CHIMNEY SPRINGS	COMPLETION PERMIT TO REPLACE #152	LORENZO GARZA	\$0.00	(210)558-7793 x
C1757125	834 VERMONT	COMPLETION PERMIT TO REPLACE #153	RUDY FLORES	\$0.00	(210)273-9859 x

Granted: 106

Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =

\$0.00

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

1754945	8418 BURWELL	Garage Sale	MARGARET WOODS	\$0.00	(210)271-2183
1756348	435 ISOM SAN ANTONIO TX 78229	Garage sale	KAY PENDLETON	\$0.00	(210)781-6078
1756659	7211 RAINTREE FOREST	garage sale	SHANNON SMITH	\$0.00	(210)601-6562



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756697	1823 ROYAL CRESCENT	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 11/11/11 & 11	ROSEMARY DRAPALLA	\$0.00	(210)492-2412 x
1756856	1607 ALHAMBRA	GARAGE SALE November 10 & 11, 2011 FR	DENISE ALANIS	\$0.00	(210)550-7235 x
1756985	2330 WILDERNESS HILL	garage sale for Saturday November 12,2011	ROBERT ABEL	\$0.00	(210)725-2235 x
1757029	118 FELTON DR	free qualifying yard sale for Nov 10 & 11, 20	ROSALINDA LOPEZ	\$0.00	
1757119	3950 TROPICAL DR	garage sale permit for friday 11/11/11	YVONNE S WHITE	\$0.00	(210)347-7605 x
1757146	642 SW 37TH ST	Garage sale November 11 & 12, 2011 - no r	MINERVA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1757155	1110 PAR THREE	g/s for nov 10 & 11/gave cust handout on ru	RUTH RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)627-2250 x
1757243	4427 TURKEY RUN ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78238	4427 TURKEY RUN ST (RESIDENCE). I W	REFUGIO CANTU	\$0.00	(210)204-6092
1757247	314 LAS PALMAS DR	Yard sale for Nov.11 & 12, 2011 / no refunds	ROLANDO SAENZ	\$0.00	
1757259	513 ELDORADO ST	G/S for nov 11 & 12/gave cust handout on ru	LEO NEGRETE	\$0.00	(210)882-9176 x
1757278	1619 W VILLARET BLVD	g/s for nov 12 & 13/gave cust handout on ru	JOSE QUEZADA	\$0.00	(210)923-3429 x
1757286	2635 W MISTLETOE	yard sale for Nov.11 & 12, 2011 / no refunds	RAYMOND ZAMORA	\$0.00	
1757301	4454 FORESTGREEN ST	Garage Permit for Nov. 11 & 12, 2011 / only	KATHY MATINEZ	\$0.00	(210)857-6507 x
1757352	4806 LA SALIDA	garage sale permit for fri & sat nov 11-12	BARBARA RODGERS	\$0.00	(210)655-5989 x
1757357	23711 CALICO CHASE	Garage Sale	JON CORDOVA	\$0.00	
1757361	723 KOPFLOW	g/s for nov 11 & 12/cust has met the guidelin	CAROLYN TURNER	\$0.00	(210)923-3170 x
1757406	7142 TETON RIDGE	garage sale	BARBARA MCCORMICK	\$0.00	(210)393-4532
1757453	5814 KETTERING ST	Garage sale November 11 & 12, 2011 - No r	ANTONIO SALAZAR	\$0.00	
1757458	307 TWISTED WOOD	garage sale for Saturday Nov. 12,2011 and S	CHARLES NALL	\$0.00	
1757466	8807 PALM BEACH	g/s nov 11 & 12	RAUL ESPINOZA	\$0.00	(210)592-6462 x
1757467	10327 ARISTOCRAT DR	personnal garage sale	DESI DE LA GARZA	\$0.00	
1757471	7314 ROVEEN TRL SAN ANTONIO TX 78244	Garage sale permit	AMY RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	
1757473	1930 FLINT OAK	Garage sale	LINDY HARDIN	\$0.00	
1757496	1727 MCKINLEY SAN ANTONIO TX 78210	Garage Sale at 2000 McKinley	GEORGE VALLEJO	\$0.00	(202)579-2157



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757508	118 E VESTAL SAN ANTONIO TX 78221	Garage Sale	LAURA FLORES	\$0.00	(210)673-6653
1757521	339 RIDGEHAVEN	garage sale	CINDY MASON	\$0.00	(210)863-1960
1757531	2726 OLD RANCH RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78217	garage sale	KIRSTEN SCHWENINGER	\$0.00	(210)805-0310
1757572	1703 EAGLE POINT	Garage Sale	KATHRYN ODELL	\$0.00	
1757599	4415 SUNSHADOW ST	Garage sale permit	CYNTHIA MUNDY-COBB	\$0.00	(210)416-5750
1757614	11814 OCELOT PATH SAN ANTONIO TX 78253	Applying for Garage Sale permit.	KIMBERLY ARELLANO	\$0.00	210 639-3502
1757616	23018 BENGAL BROOK SAN ANTONIO TX 78260	Garage Sale 23018 Bengal Brook	BRIAN PIETSCH	\$0.00	(210)887-1510
1757617	926 MCKINLEY SAN ANTONIO TX 78210	To sell old house items and clothing for cash	VICTORIA OLMO	\$0.00	(210)833-2714
1757622	102 EMERALD ASH 1 SAN ANTONIO TX 78221	community yard sale	VICTORIA GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)628-4221
1757624	519 SADDLEBROOK DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78245	yard sale on nov 12 2011	ELENA LORMAND	\$0.00	(210)452-4479
1757630	8511 UPTON	Garage Sale Permit	ERIC KERR	\$0.00	(210)487-0710
1757631	118 E VESTAL SAN ANTONIO TX 78221	Garage dale	LAURA FLORES	\$0.00	(210)673-6653
Granted:	39	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1719010	14123 WETMORE BEND	installing a 3.5ton upflow air handler with he	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1726447	1314 ARROW HILL	Replaced Heat Pump system	JERRY BARRAGAN	\$0.00	(210)493-3777 x
1747981	326 CYPRESSFOX DR	replace existing air handler and condenser w	BARRY VIS		(210)521-2483 x
1755966	3430 SUNLIT GROVE	replacement of air handler only	RICK DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)653-9590
1757025	10339 OVERLAND CREEK	REPLACE CONDENSER	SHAWN LOCKE		(210)764-7123 x
1757251	9 CAREFREE LANE	replacing existing	DEBIE OVERLAND	\$0.00	(210)414-7519 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 6		Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1754080	1431 CABLE RANCH RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	TRAILS OF WESTLAKES APARTMEI	\$0.00	(210)674-8810 x
1754203	12324 STARCREST DR	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	HAMPTON NORTH APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)494-1111 x
1755325	5450 ROWLEY RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	ABBEY AT MEDICAL CENTER APAR	\$0.00	(210)616-0667 x
1755660	400 W BITTERS DR	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	BITTERWOOD RANCH APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)494-5548 x
1756618	10631 NACOGDOCHES RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	AUDUBON APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)656-3388 x
1756857	4243 FAMILY TREE	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	FAMILY TREE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)337-5757 x
Granted: 6		Total Amount for MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION					
1582586	9538 COOLBROOK	Replace one complete system.	JERRY BARRAGAN		(210)493-3777 x
1597951	9527 DOVER RIDGE	Replace one heating and air conditioning sy	JERRY BARRAGAN		(210)493-3777 x
1637710	2419 ROCKAWAY	change out gas furnace	JOHN VANDEWALLE		(210)490-4244 x
1654183	5 CLUBHOUSE GREEN	Replace one complete system and duct wor	JERRY BARRAGAN	\$0.00	(210)493-3777 x
1735534	337 LAURELWOOD DR	install 1 new hvac system	SCOTT BURGER		
1742611	3006 REBEL RUN	Replace existing 2.5 ton condensor,furnace	AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE CO		(210)308-4640 x154
1742990	12371 CAPESWOOD	cond., coil, furn.,	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1749272	5927 CLIFF BANK	REPLACING GAS FURNACE AND COOLIN	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1749275	4815 WEST LAKE OAKS	REPLACING CONDENSING UNIT AND CO	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1749542	119 TOMROB DR	3ton 13seer upflow gas complete	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1749690	18 CRESCENT PARK	1 COOLING COIL, 1 ELECTRIC AIR HANDL	MARK CLYMANS		(210)219-1527 x
1750468	18102 CADARA WAY	GAS FURNACE, COOLING COIL, 16 SEER	MARK CLYMANS		(210)219-1527 x
1751479	4527 SPOTTED OAK WOODS	install 2 furnaces, 2 coils, and 2 condensers	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1751850	128 FURR DR	1gas furnace , 1 evap coil ,1 condensing uni	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1751955	940 AVANT AVE	install gas furnace	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
1754436	235 HOLMGREEN RD	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1754548	158 PERRY COURT	INSTALLING 11 DUCT OUTLETS.	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1754682	2923 HUNTERS STREAM	16 seer gas system/COOLING COIL, COND	ROSE ROBERDS	\$0.00	(210)658-0440 x
1754844	410 BURNSIDE	Two complete 3 ton heatpump systems with	CARLOS PRIETO		(210)559-6060 x
1755158	4018 MOORESFIELD	5 ton gas furnace	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1755296	25227 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	INSTALL 1 NEW HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1755352	11751 BLAZING SUNSET	replace 4 ton system, 15 seer heat pump an	CARLOS PRIETO	\$0.00	(210)559-6060 x
1756120	1522 THOMPSON PLACE	replace 2 wall furnaces	MARCELINO VILLELA	\$900.00	(210)256-8294 x
1756131	3002 WROXTON RD	hvac equipment replacement 4-ton ruud 16/s	DAVID JUAREZ		(830)931-2600 x
1756139	9418 NONA KAY	remove and replace condenser, furnace and	GARY STANDLEY		(210)658-6708 x
1756140	5011 NORTHFIELD DR	Change out AC, Furnace, & Coil	THOMAS DAMIANI		(210)646-9600 x
1756152	13914 CHISOM CREEK DR	install 3 ton 16 seer upflow Amana Dist. gas	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1756156	218 PATRICIA DR	INSTALLING GAS FURNACE AND EVAPOR	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1756181	9711 TITAN DR	change out 3 ton gas heat split system, no d	TIMOTHY WILSON	\$6,000.00	(210)308-9866 x
1756220	2110 W SUMMIT	Residential new system --15 seer	ROBERT PRITTS	\$0.00	(210)599-2900 x
1756252	4927 LAKEWOOD DR	replacing existing equipment	KIMBERLY DELGADO	\$0.00	(210)861-8372 x
1756281	2006 SCHLEY AVE	CHANGE OUT CU, GAS FURNACE, FAN C	RICARDO RIOS	\$0.00	(210)867-4753 x
1756287	2619 REDBRIDGE	REPLACE 2.5 TON HORIZ GAS SYSTEM, 1	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1756318	6023 PEARL PASS	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1756322	4915 BALLOT PARK	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1756323	11318 FIVE IRON	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1756329	3415 SPANISH TRACE	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1756330	7210 CALYPSO DAWN	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1756333	7218 ALDEBARAN SUN	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756337	7207 CALYPSO DAWN	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1756346	13303 LANGTRY	1 condensing unit 4 tons*** 1 cooling coil***	NORVIN FRIESENHAHN	\$0.00	
1756349	1315 BROOK BLUFF	2 airhandler ,2 heat strip ,2evap coil ,2 cond	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1756363	3858 CARNATION	3 TON GAS SYSTEM CHANGEOUT	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1756375	1315 GREYSTONE RIDGE	REAPLCING 3 TON 16 SEER GAS COMPL	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1756378	10847 CROWN VIEW DR	REPALCING 9 RUNS OF DUCT	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1756380	3678 HIDDEN DR	REPLACING FURNACE AND COIL IN UNIT	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1756385	3 TRESSARD	replace 3.5 ton horiz coil only	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1756386	107 MARLENA	replace existing gas furnace	BARRY VIS		(210)521-2483 x
1756401	5618 SPRING SUNSHINE	Hvac Change Out	ROBERT MCCALIP		(210)767-2433 x103
1756425	3231 SHANE	NEW RES HVAC @ NEW RES 14 SEER	PETE ACEVES, JR	\$0.00	(210)262-8744 x
1756432	17 GLANDORE	3 AIR HANDLERS, 3 CONDENSING UNIT, 3	JAMES GOMEZ	\$0.00	(956)702-0510 x
1756466	3418 HUNTERS CIRCLE	REPLACED ONE CONDENSER, ONE FUR	DAVID HILLER		(210)647-1642 x
1756483	2707 ARBOR PLACE	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1756484	517 GLADSTONE ST	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1756507	9515 MAIDENSTONE	Replace Furnace & Coil.	WOODROW TAYLOR		
1756542	4538 TAYLORS BEND	Installing 3 1/2 ton 410 refrigerant 14.5 seer	PETE MARTINEZ, JR.		(210)824-7659 x
1756555	1806 LAIVITA MIST	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1756556	9727 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER L	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1756560	1911 ESTONIA COVE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1756561	4911 TIMBER WHIP	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1756563	16430 MARTINS FERRY	install horiz 5 ton furnace & coil	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1756571	5327 AUBURN KNOLL	replacing 2 duct outlets	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1756582	822 WARE BLVD	Installation of a new gas wall furnace	MARK MCCANDLESS	\$1,000.00	(512)801-6515 x
1756591	6488 STONYKIRK RD	1gas furnace ,1 evap coil ,1 condensing unit	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1756628	135 FRIDELL ST	replace wall furnace***as per lance beck, thi	BECKS SERVICES	\$0.00	(512)575-1953 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756640	4702 LORD RD	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1756645	1602 WOOD QUAIL	installing all new duct work with new r-8 9run	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1756646	105 KINROSS	5 ton upflow gas furnace	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1756664	612 N PINE ST	RES HVAC CHANGEOUT	CARLOS BELTRAN	\$0.00	(210)286-6982 x
1756677	207 RIPPLEWIND	CHANGE OUT WALL FURNACE	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1756690	2207 BRIARWOOD DR	install heating and a/c system	GLENN SPRINGER		(830)612-2558 x
1756709	356 PIKE RD	3ton & 3.5ton horiz gas complete systems	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1756720	7130 SPRING TERRACE	replace 8- R8 duct runs & coil in AH	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1756740	154 LANGFORD PLACE	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1756744	16242 ROCKY CREEK	remove and replace condenser, furnace and	GARY STANDLEY		(210)658-6708 x
1756790	523 CLOUDCROFT DR	Retrofit furnace, evaporator coil and conden	MICHAEL MCCOY		(210)338-3120
1756793	519 CLOUDCROFT DR	Install furnace, evaporator coil and condense	MICHAEL MCCOY		(210)338-3120
1756821	6523 TIMBERHILL DR	Hvac Change Out	ROBERT MCCALIP		(210)767-2433 x103
1756845	8927 SILENT CROSS	replacing 11 duct outlets	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1756869	939 HAYLOFT LANE	installing a Condenser	ROSS HAROLD COMPTON. JR		(210)403-2943 x
1756888	531 DAWNVIEW LANE	wall furnace changeout	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1756896	5206 STORMY SKIES	1 airhandler ,1 heat strip , 1 evap coil ,1cond	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1756899	116 SAN NICOLAS WALK	INSTALL WALL HEATER	(MAIN USERNAME) AIR-STREAM		(210)533-3264 x
1756903	18214 INDIAN BOW	1 gas furnace.... 1 condensing unit 5 ton.... 1	DONALD CHRISTIAN	\$0.00	(210)653-1537 x
1756915	5138 SAGAMORE	Hvac Change Out	ROBERT MCCALIP		(210)767-2433 x103
1756931	130 IRVINGTON DR	REPLACE 9 DUCT OUTLETS	JAMES SCHOOMAN		(210)658-0111 x
1756995	13618 BENTWOOD OAKS	REPLACE FURNACE	SHAWN LOCKE		(210)764-7123 x
1757018	15226 SUNSET GROVE	replace Air Handler w/ Coils & Heat Kit	GLENN KRITCH		(512)288-9900
1757040	11555 W FM 471 BLDG 27	MOBILE HOME COMM - INSTALL COND. F	ROBERT SKELTON	\$0.00	
1757095	618 SENDERA ST TIMBERWOOD	MECH FOR ADDITION	THOMAS HINOJOSA	\$0.00	(210)410-8912 x
1757096	3922 VERDE BOSQUE	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757100	6127 RIDGEBROOK	1 CONDENSING UNIT 1 GAS FURNACE	JOYCE CHEATHAM	\$0.00	
1757103	4118 PAVO VIEJO	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1757106	7107 AZALEA SQUARE	2 new a/c residential systems	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1757175	5814 GILLIS DR	remove and replace condenser, furnace and	GARY STANDLEY		(210)658-6708 x
1757179	17017 KLIER OAK ST	Replacing 4 ton Gas system	JAVIER GOMEZ		(210)601-2678 x
1757192	2214 SUNDROP BAY	new home hvac install ari# 3698629	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1757197	2814 LAKE ARBOR	RPLC 1 GAS FURN, 1 COIL, 1 4T COND, 9	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060
1757199	1 INWOOD MANOR	RPLC 11 DUCTS	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060
1757203	7119 WATERTROUT BAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757208	8527 VALGA HILL	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757212	21827 ANDREWS GARDEN	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757216	10223 ELIZABETH CT	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757218	1810 LAKE PEIPSI	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757219	2318 WOODMEN DR	replacing one (1) 3.5 ton 13 seer gas comple	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1757222	9702 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757225	13274 HUNTERS LARK	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 16 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757227	7207 SADDLE CREEK	INSTALLING ALL NEW DUCT WORK 10 DR	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1757232	322 TRANQUIL OAK	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 15 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757244	5903 LAKE FALLS	COMPLETE CHANGE OUT	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1757246	12515 REDROCK OAK	Installing Heat pump, and fan coil.	ROSS HAROLD COMPTON. JR		(210)403-2943 x
1757257	2454 OAKLINE DR	Replace gas system	DANIEL ESPARZA		(210)561-2665
1757274	803 W LULLWOOD AVE	new residential 14 seer equipment	KRISTOPHER WILLIS		(210)241-5080 x
1757279	5534 CRYSTAL VALLEY	change out equipment and ductwork due to	KRISTOPHER WILLIS		(210)241-5080 x
1757317	550 PARK FIELD	35K WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1757351	6259 ELM VALLEY	replace 3 ton upflow furnace	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1757385	8814 RIDGE GATE	13 duct runs	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757392	3307 NANTUCKET	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1757420	24 LOCKSPRING	1 gas furnace, 1evap coil , 1 condensing unit	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757481	21811 BURBANK HILL	install new hvac systems and ductwork ari#'s	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1757482	13202 MONTE RIO	replacing condenser, cooling unit, and gas fu	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1757488	641 SANTA MONICA	Hvac Condensing Unit	ROBERT MCCALIP		(210)767-2433 x103
1757490	210 SAINT LOUIS AVE	Wall Furnace co	ROBERT MCCALIP		(210)767-2433 x103
1757498	5123 ROUND TABLE	Replace furnace & add filter base.	WOODROW TAYLOR		
1757499	16303 TRES RITOS	4 ton gas system changeout BS	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1757507	9230 RIDGELAND	INSTALL XB13 3TON GAS COMPLETE SYS	SCOTT BURGER		
1757520	3406 TRIOLA	replacement of a 3 ton gas HVAC system	JOHN VANDEWALLE	\$3,700.00	(210)490-4244 x
1757523	115 FORDHAM	Replace gas wall furnace	GLENN KRITCH		(512)288-9900
1757537	115 CLUTTER AVE	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1757541	6 MONTIQUE COURT	replacement of three system, horizontal gas	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1757543	8430 SWEET MAIDEN DR	Replace Central A/C and gas furnace	GLENN KRITCH		(512)288-9900
1757546	55 FLORENCIA	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1757548	16506 FANCY SADDLE	installing a 4ton gas furnace,coil and conden	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1757553	239 CARMEN PLACE	installing a 5 ton 13 seer complete electric h	HOMERO ORTIZ		(210)204-7712 x
1757559	2802 ZURICH	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757560	5618 WOOD WALK	3 ton 16 seer gas complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1757563	231 HIGHVIEW DR	6 ton 13 seer gas complete/1 extra cond	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309
1757567	454 FARGO AVE	Pulled permit due to 1476734 expiring prior	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1757569	3031 GOOSE CREEK	installing a 3ton gas furnace, coil, and conde	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1757586	9634 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757587	5114 ACEQUIA PASS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757590	8026 GRISSOM CREST	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1757592	3718 HAPPYS CORNER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757593	8630 LAHEMAA FALLS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757594	8635 LAHEMAA FALLS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757595	18311 CAMINO DEL MAR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757596	4014 CALLE DE COBRE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757597	18611 CORSINI DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1757598	6203 VIVA MAX	INSTALLING 3 TON 13 SEER COOL/GAS C	ONE HOUR HEATING & AIR CONDITI		(210)525-9193 x
C1756413	948 W VILLARET BLVD	COMPLETION PERMIT REF # 1539179NEW	CESAR LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)724-8874 x
Granted:	150	Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$11,600.00	

MISC NO REVIEW

1734326	123 E CHERYL DR	Foundation repair--slab on grade with 20 con	CESAR URIBE	\$4,000.00	
1738066	824 NOLAN	*** see ap# 1738730 ****FENCE PERMI	FERNANDO CUEVAS	\$0.00	(210)777-2064 x
1755288	208 COOPER ST	General repairs to existing residence; remov	LONNIE WATSON	\$3,100.00	
1755398	6162 JOHN CHAPMAN	RES GEN REPAIRS/REPLACE 3 EXIST WI	PAUL BRITTON	\$4,778.00	(936)525-9517 x
1755617	2934 STOKELY HILL	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING 39 WIND	KINNARD FULLER	\$33,334.00	(210)946-6555 x
1755916	1626 BRICE ST	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING 5 WINDO	KINNARD FULLER	\$5,900.00	(210)946-6555 x
1755917	13306 THORNTRIDGE LANE	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING VINYL S	KINNARD FULLER	\$19,969.00	(210)946-6555 x
1755918	239 TAMPA AVE	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING 6 WINDO	KINNARD FULLER	\$6,634.00	(210)946-6555 x
1755919	7514 DIJON COURT	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING 5 WINDO	KINNARD FULLER	\$5,495.00	(210)946-6555 x
1755920	16430 MARTINS FERRY	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING 19 WIND	KINNARD FULLER	\$9,015.00	(210)946-6555 x
1755921	3015 BRIARFIELD DR	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING 7 WINDO	KINNARD FULLER	\$7,280.00	(210)946-6555 x
1755922	3539 FOSTER MEADOWS DR	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING VINYL S	KINNARD FULLER	\$15,352.00	(210)946-6555 x
1755923	9358 VALLEY BEND	GENERAL REPAIRS INSTALLING VINYL S	KINNARD FULLER	\$18,528.00	(210)946-6555 x
1756180	602 DEVINE ST	SQ.FT. 1400 SQ.FT./140 LINEAR FT./NO S	PATRICIA NINO	\$7,500.00	
1756183	5819 GABOR DR	Partial foundation repair to perimeter only --i	TERRY GREGORY	\$2,500.00	(979)201-5203 x
1756201	523 PINEHURST BLVD	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXITISNG RES REP	HOMER GONZALEZ	\$8,000.00	(830)522-0911 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756214	155 MATTHEWS AVE	4 FT. WROUGHT IRON FENCE @ FRONT	ROGELIO PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)602-7118 x
1756232	4626 VILLA NAVA	Partial Foundation Repair to front leftside to	MICHAEL SANCHEZ	\$12,150.00	
1756242	15643 LEGEND SPRINGS DR	Partial Foundation Repair to all exterior and	MICHAEL SANCHEZ	\$16,050.00	
1756243	638 S ELLISON DR	Partial Foundation Repair to exterior of home	MICHAEL SANCHEZ	\$18,600.00	
1756251	220 WYANOKE	FOUNDATION REPAIR INSTALLING 28 ST	PAUL WOLF	\$20,300.00	(830)980-3871 x
1756292	202 RIDGEHAVEN	RES GEN REPAIRS/CABINETS, TILE, SHE	ROBERT YOUNG	\$17,800.00	(210)805-8002 x
1756306	13707 SHAVANO WALK	6 FT. WD PRIVACY FENCE TO REAR LEFT	FELIX VENZOR, JR	\$0.00	(210)435-8154 x
1756331	5466 MAGNES LANE	4 ft. wrought iron fence @ front of exist fam r	IRMA LEAL	\$0.00	(210)618-4534 x
1756342	219 SIMS AVE	TO BUILD A 6 FT PRIVACY WOOD FENCE	ARTURO TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)779-5461 x
1756345	750 SLUMBER PASS	6" FENCE PRIVACY WOOD FENCE. APPR	VICTOR ARRIOLA	\$2,300.00	(210)367-9684 x
1756436	6215 FIR VALLEY DR	residential foundation repair around room ad	ANDREW HOLLAND	\$5,100.00	(210)653-1787 x
1756442	1319 CENTER ST	residential foundation repair under foundatio	ANDREW HOLLAND	\$4,400.00	(210)653-1787 x
1756498	1239 ARIZONA ASH	GENERAL REPAIRS REPLACING 14 WIND	MARTIN BOMBA	\$7,353.00	(210)767-0995 x
1756537	711 W FRENCH PLACE	Replace existing 3' retaining wall on right sid	ROSE MARY SOLIS	\$600.00	(210)414-9711 x
1756573	311 DRURY LANE	YES-FULL FND REP/NO SLAB ON GRADE	ANTONIO MAYA	\$4,500.00	(210)367-9950 x
1756604	5883 SPRING CROSSING	GENERAL REPAIRS-REPLACE 3 WINDOW	MARTIN BOMBA	\$1,408.00	(210)767-0995 x
1756605	1118 VANDERBILT	GENERAL REPAIRS-REPLACE 27 WINDO	MARTIN BOMBA	\$14,087.00	(210)767-0995 x
1756606	5839 SPRING CROWN	GENERAL REPAIRS-REPLACE 3 WINDOW	MARTIN BOMBA	\$2,169.00	(210)767-0995 x
1756660	403 CAVE LANE	kitchen remodel no structural changes, new c	ERICA FORBES	\$20,000.00	(210)764-0550 x
1756661	726 KAREN LANE	re-roof existing residence replacing shingles	GLENDORA STANUSH	\$3,850.00	(210)824-7615 x
1756731	117 MIDNIGHT DR TIMBERWOOD	re-roof permit no change to pitch or deck no	LAURIE PERRIMAN	\$8,000.00	(210)497-1569 x
1756739	5403 MOUNTAIN VISTA DR	TO BUILD A RETAINING WALL CAST IN P	KURTIS PICKETT	\$1,000.00	(210)656-9105 x
1756756	171 ALDRICH DR	General repairs- repairs due to storm- roofin	THOMAS CAREY	\$1,400.00	(210)341-0771 x
1756759	822 SADDLEBROOK DR	YES-FULL FND REP/YES-SLAB ON GRAD	JESUS CUELLAR	\$4,500.00	(210)682-5594 x
1756761	430 E SOUTHCROSS	1100 SQ.FT./ YES-FULL FND REP/NO-SLA	JESUS CUELLAR	\$4,500.00	(210)682-5594 x
1756819	15822 COLTON WELL	removing existing siding on 3 sides of home	LAURA ALMANZA	\$2,500.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756843	151 ALGERITA	6 FT. CHAIN LINK FENCE TO REAR OF EX	MICHELE PAULI	\$0.00	(210)375-4465 x
1756863	6907 OAKRIDGE DR	Res Gen repairs/remove int wall, sheetrock,	CARLOS BONILLA	\$20,000.00	(210)663-2127 x
1756890	203 WYNDALE	RE-ROOF NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR DE	ERIC BUSTAMONTE	\$8,295.00	(210)372-9000 x
1757220	3222 SAN FERNANDO ST	RES RE-ROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH-	PAUL BRITTON	\$6,184.00	(936)525-9517 x
1757270	226 PINWOOD LANE	INTERIOR RENOVATIONS - REMODEL OF	DONE RIGHT HOME SERVICES LLC	\$15,000.00	(210)598-1417 x
1757299	318 CAVE LANE	General repairs to replace 32 windows and 5	RAYMOND GARZA	\$12,800.00	(210)825-3633 x
1757358	521 BARRETT AVE	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXISTING RES. RE	JOSE SANCHEZ	\$120.00	(210)707-3251 x
1757383	16302 WALNUT CREEK DR	general repair cabinets, flooring, counters, dr	JOHNIE INGRAM III	\$20,000.00	(210)402-6590 x
1757386	9015 ARBORWOOD	Reroof, no change to pitch or deck. Must com	THOMAS KINCAID	\$13,300.00	(210)822-6868 x
1757394	142 ADDAX DR	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH-R	DANNY MENDEZ	\$3,729.00	(210)341-3100 x
1757395	3114 MORNING BROOK	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH-R	DANNY MENDEZ	\$25,867.00	(210)341-3100 x
1757396	4230 BIG MEADOWS LANE	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH-R	DANNY MENDEZ	\$8,258.00	(210)341-3100 x
1757397	7203 AUTUMN PARK	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH-R	DANNY MENDEZ	\$5,920.00	(210)341-3100 x
1757401	3318 FLAMINGO BASIN	FOUNDATION REPAIR - INSTALL CABLE L	MICHAEL SANCHEZ	\$8,055.00	
1757404	16506 CRESTED BUTTE	FOUNDATION REPAIR - INSTALL 16-EXT &	MICHAEL SANCHEZ	\$11,900.00	
1757405	171 PARADISE VALLEY	FOUNDATION REPAIR - INSTALL CABLE L	MICHAEL SANCHEZ	\$13,320.00	
1757424	204 BLANCO RD	General repairs to existing residence;replace	LONNIE WATSON	\$2,900.00	
Granted:	59	Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$499,600.00	

MISC REVIEW

1755567	707 GULF ST	REPAIR AND REPLACE EXISTING DRIVE	JOHN CHANEY	\$0.00	(210)534-4110 x
1755995	5603 MUMFORD PATH	SIDEWALK & APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$40.50	(210)688-3481 x
1756133	10611 TANSY CANYON	19X4=76 SF AT CSW, 180 SF AT APPROA	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1756221	5606 MUMFORD PATH	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$41.10	(210)688-3481 x
1756223	3718 BLACKSTONE RUN	built a patio cover to rear of existing res on e	CURTIS WILLIAMS	\$11,500.00	(210)325-5392 x
1756231	2334 W KINGS HWY	REPLACE 1 APPROACH 200 SQ FT	ROBERT DESIMONE	\$0.00	(210)271-3926 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756359	10006 RAMBLIN RIVER DR	1 STY ATTACHED DECK WITH PATIO COV	DENNIS TIMOTHY	\$31,982.00	(210)493-2214 x
1756365	1731 SLUMBER PASS TIMBERWOOD PARK	1 STY ATTACHED PATIO COVER TO REAR	DENNIS TIMOTHY	\$7,528.00	(210)493-2214 x
1756462	4903 BALOC FARM	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	PHIL HUNTER CONSTRUCTION	\$100.00	(210)658-2501 x
1756565	8622 WIDGEON CT	Sdwk Dim 3' x 20'= 60 sqft / 1-Dr Appr: = 100	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1756566	8610 SPOONBILL CT	Sdwk Dim 3' x 20'= 60 sqft / 1-DR Appr: = 10	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1756567	8607 EGRET CT	Sdwk Dim 3' x 20'= 60 sqft / 1-Dr Appr: = 100	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1756613	131 GRIFFIN AVE	Addding 12X20 carport to right rear of reside	IDA GAMEZ	\$7,800.00	(210)800-2170 x
1756636	39 FONTHILL WAY	Build a 300sq.ft deck with cedar handrail ste	RALEIGH MULL	\$3,000.00	(830)534-0213 x
1756642	4111 HUNTERS GLEN	120 sq ft drive approach	JOE ALEMAN	\$0.00	(210)433-4456 x
1756702	5217 BUENA VISTA ST	SW, 2 APPROACHES & CURB FOR NEW R	ZULEMA LIRA	\$0.00	(210)325-8616 x
1756721	246 SCHMELTZER LANE	Building a 300sq.ft carport to front of residen	FRANCISCO MORENO	\$9,750.00	(210)317-2906 x
1756758	1902 ESTONIA COVE	approch and sidewalk	C RICHARDSON	\$1,800.00	(210)521-7783 x
1756779	8518 VORTSA LEDGE	21X4=84 SQ FT AT CITY SIDEWALK, 200 S	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1756786	9639 AVIARA GOLF	Normal Driveway approach and sidewalk in	BRANDON BUTEAUX	\$800.00	(210)797-6103 x
1757043	5702 ONYX WAY	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1757079	8103 PROSPECT PT	Drive Way & Approach	C RICHARDSON	\$1,800.00	(210)521-7783 x
1757081	15903 SHOOTING STAR	Drive Way & Approach	C RICHARDSON	\$1,800.00	(210)521-7783 x
1757113	6226 PECAN TREE	120 sq ft approach, 112 sq ft sidewalk	TERESA URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)651-9684 x
1757132	902 MELISSA DR	Install inground swimming pool--must compl	CHARLES WHITE	\$30,000.00	(830)228-5005 x
1757178	10607 TANSY CANYON	20X4=80 SF AT CITY WALK, 180 SF AT DR	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1757472	2335 ELVA FOREST	19X4=76 SQ FT AT CITY SIDEWALK, 180 S	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1757485	18611 CORSINI DR	drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1757489	3718 HAPPYS CORNER	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
Granted:	29	Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$107,941.60	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
1664078	6706 SUN VALLEY	ONE PLUMBING FIXTURE TO RELOCATE	ENRIQUETA CABRERA	\$0.00	(210)675-0741 x
1735407	6555 SAN MIGUEL WAY	sprinklers back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1739277	4134 HIGH SIERRA 4134 HIGH SIERRA DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78228	install tankless water heater	RICH HANSEN	\$0.00	(866)867-5309 x
1743258	10842 BUSHBUCK CHASE	sprinkler back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1743970	25227 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	7 openings	MARK MILLER		
1747441	15931 WATCHERS WAY	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER		(830)228-5493 x
1747737	8430 AVALON STAR	Irrigation	LARRY KRIPPENDORF	\$0.00	(830)606-8686 x
1749095	12815 BOUVARDIA	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION SYSTEM *	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1749096	12706 GLADIOLUS WAY	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION SYSTEM *	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1751143	107 LEIGH ST	new gas to new residential dwelling.	ANTONIO HERNANDEZ		(210)432-3553 x
1752654	8431 CHEYENNE PASS	sprinkler back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1752656	8423 CHEYENNE PASS	sprinkler back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1752660	8427 CHEYENNE PASS	sprinkler back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1752665	5307 TULIP BEND BEXAR TX	sprinkler back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1752916	11910 FLAMING STAR	This is a tunnel repair on the existing main s	BRYAN OTT	\$7,000.00	(830)625-8031 x
1753032	8539 FESS PARKER DR	sprinkler back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1753047	12538 RANCH SUMMIT	sprinkler back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1753049	12511 RANCH SUMMIT	sprinkler back and front	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1754188	19418 SETTLERS CREEK	GENERAL PLUMBING TO NEW RESIDENT	GEORGE CHRISTIANSON		(512)334-7300 x
1754353	3506 TICONDEROGA	remodel master bath, move water heater	Ricky Powell		(210)241-8726 x
1755439	239 E SUNSHINE	gas test.	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)654-1034
1755506	6102 PLEASANT MEADOW	GENERAL PLUMBING TO NEW RESIDENT	GEORGE CHRISTIANSON		(512)334-7300 x
1755508	6110 PLEASANT MEADOW	GENERAL PLUMBING TO NEW RESIDENT	GEORGE CHRISTIANSON		(512)334-7300 x
1755514	6102 PLEASANT MEADOW	RUN SEWER LINE TO NEW RESIDENTIAL	GEORGE CHRISTIANSON		(512)334-7300 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1755515	6110 PLEASANT MEADOW	RUN SEWER LINE TO NEW RESIDENTIAL	GEORGE CHRISTIANSON		(512)334-7300 x
1755696	18442 GRAN MESA	2 WH 18 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1755697	18442 GRAN MESA	60 FT	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1755820	8815 RIVER TRACE SAN ANTONIO TX (447 B-7)	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1755826	8927 CIMARRON ROUTE	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1755857	11211 SCHINZ FIELD	New residential plumbing system	ZACHIE MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)277-7177 x
1755929	1522 W MARIPOSA	GAS PLUMBING (3 GAS OPENINGS)	ARMANDO VILLALOBOS		(210)410-5963
1756125	2111 ALSTON	work that is done is in the back yard 40ft of s	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387 x
1756127	322 WOOD SHADOW	remodel, replacing shower valves, move toile	VIRGIL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)273-0404 x
1756132	1623 ADVANCE	Replace sewer in front yard from house to si	GEORGE CLARK, JR		(210)337-0956 x
1756137	10326 APPOMATTOX	Tunnell spot repairs, please call 449 9209 1h	ADRIAN VILLEGAS	\$0.00	(210)449-9209 x
1756149	7615 TIPPIT TRAIL	replacement of water heater gas	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1756150	6910 SUNSHINE TREE DR	replacement of 40 gallon water heater electr	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756151	1711 RIVAS ST	replacement of has water heater expansion	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756161	121 FIVE OAKS DR	120' sewer	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756163	121 FIVE OAKS DR	40' WATERLINE REPLACEMENT	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756164	25331 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	new residential irrigation system with 1 1" ba	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1756166	211 RIDGEHAVEN	1-WATER HEATER GAS/ELEC/1-WATER H	PAUL STOFFEL	\$0.00	(210)697-6353 x
1756171	5434 TIMBER MEADOW	new residential irrigation with 1" backflow	GEORGE HALL	\$0.00	(210)829-8465 x
1756174	2511 WALEETKA ST	Completion permit for existing permit applica	JOSEPH BROWN		(210)385-0373 x
1756186	6015 OPAL FALLS	12 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756187	6919 PORT BAY	1 WATER HEATER ELECTRIC/8 PLUMBIN	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1756188	6919 PORT BAY	0 TO 60 FT YARD EXT	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1756190	6015 OPAL FALLS	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756191	6015 OPAL FALLS	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756193	3510 SPANISH BRANCH	11 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756194	3510 SPANISH BRANCH	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756195	3507 SPANISH KING	10 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756197	3507 SPANISH KING	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756203	6322 FOX CREEK ST	INSTALL UNDERGROUND SPRINKLER SY	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1756240	11314 PAR TWO	Install Plumbing in new home	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1756245	11314 PAR TWO	Install Plumbing in new home	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1756248	11314 PAR TWO	Install Plumbing in new home	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1756264	23226 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1756308	7815 WESTSHIRE DR	0-60 ft yard ext/exist res/tunnal for kitchen an	DC & SONS PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)673-3000 x
1756332	3727 OX EYE DAISY	new irrigation with 1" backflow	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756335	3710 OX EYE DAISY	new irrigation with 1" backflow	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756336	3714 OX EYE DAISY	new irrigation with 1" backflow	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756343	24710 CRESCENT RUN	replacement of water heater 50 gal gas and	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756351	21910 SOMERTON LANE	installed pressure reducing valve	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756395	10423 WESER LN	irrigation new leaf homes	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1756403	547 E WHITTIER ST	replacing sewer under home and connection	JOE BARRAZA, JR		(210)435-1951 x
1756405	18307 BRANSON FALLS	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756406	5514 MUMFORD PATH	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756407	2618 TELDER PATH	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756408	2614 TELDER PATH	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756409	14811 COUNT TURF	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER AND	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756418	547 E WHITTIER ST	replace sewer line and reroute towards stree	JOE BARRAZA, JR		(210)435-1951 x
1756431	8927 RUE DE LIS	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER ELE	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1756443	206 OAK GLEN	TANKLESS WH	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756468	8510 WINCHESTER WAY	etj irrigation kallison ranch lennar homes	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756470	1007 CLOVERBROOK	Gas Test	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1756474	12403 STATEHOUSE	Made repair for toilet and shower drain	JOSEPH GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)204-9972 x
1756475	207 CLUBHILL	Replace 25 ft of sewer to get proper fall for t	JOSEPH GONZALES		(210)204-9972 x
1756479	239 BEMIS DR	install new tub	JOE ENRIQUEZ		(210)679-6020 x
1756480	312 BABCOCK SAN ANTONIO TX 78228	Gas test. This is a duplex with individual add	JUAN LECEA, JR	\$0.00	()204-2427 x
1756485	23426 WOODLAWN RIDGE	16 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756486	23426 WOODLAWN RIDGE	6 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756487	23426 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756488	23446 WOODLAWN RIDGE	17 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wt	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756489	23446 WOODLAWN RIDGE	6 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756490	23446 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1756491	23422 WOODLAWN RIDGE	17 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756492	23422 WOODLAWN RIDGE	6 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756493	23422 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756495	4518 JEFFS FARM	8 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756496	4518 JEFFS FARM	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756504	8518 NICHOLS RIM	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1756505	18502 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- Gas	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1756506	19806 WITTENBURG DR	installed 50 gallon gas & expansion tank.	FREDERICK WRIGHT		(210)533-3733 x
1756509	8531 NICHOLS RIM	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1756510	18502 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- General	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1756512	18502 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- Sewer	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1756513	3415 NAVAJO PEACE	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION SYSTEM *	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1756525	14590 TOEPFERWEIN RD 14590 TOPPERWEIN RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78233	rough in 48.8 length, 17.5 width..	EUGENE JACKSON	\$0.00	(210)643-0275 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756531	126 NANCY PLACE	1 EXT W/ 1 OPENING	JOSE MONTEZ	\$0.00	(210)400-9584 x
1756549	816 S BRAZOS ST	60'yard extention	HAROLD MYART		(210)337-1725 x
1756551	922 BRUNSWICK BLVD	pulling permit for fixtures only	JAVIER MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)990-3749 x
1756553	4254 SHADOW ELM WOODS	install water heater 50 gal gas	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756572	4403 TAPIA (484 D-4)	NEW IRR SYSTEM @ NEW RES & 1 INCH	JUAN MONTES	\$0.00	(210)491-1500 x
1756575	20 BISHOPS GREEN	new residential irrigation system with 1 1" ba	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1756581	1415 PASADENA	running gas line to future furnace	RICARDO PENA	\$0.00	(210)323-7265
1756588	114 CAMP ST STE 200	GENERAL PLUMBING	ROY GOOD	\$0.00	
1756593	11811 VIOLET COVE (PER DEBBIE GAITAN) (577 F-3)	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756597	1007 E BROADVIEW	18' tunnel with 4 repairs	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1756600	134 TANSYL DR	40' SEWERLINE IN FRONT YARD	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756602	134 TANSYL DR	40' WATERLINE REPLACEMENT	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756615	3006 IRON STONE COURT	1 GEN PLMB @ EXIST RES	MICHAEL YAZALINA	\$0.00	512/837/9500x
1756617	11835 VIOLET COVE	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1756623	7407 ROCKY CEDAR	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER AND	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756649	2307 BURNET ST	Water Heater Change Out	ROBERT MCCALIP		(210)767-2433 x103
1756718	1762 SUMMER PARK LANE	INSTALL ONE 40 GAL NAT. GAS WATER H	VIRGIL WILKINS		
1756733	3350 CADBURY	DEBORAH REED, 3350 CADBURY DR., SA	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1756736	2907 KAISER DR	adding a gas line for a furnace for casa verd	RICARDO PENA		(210)323-7265
1756742	2005 PASADENA	replacing a water heater for casa verde prog	RICARDO PENA		(210)323-7265
1756743	902 BAR Z RANCH	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)414-9624 x
1756762	5303 ANTHURIUM	IRRIGATION INSTALLATION ** 5303 ANTH	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1756763	12443 ALSTROEMERIA	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION SYSTEM *	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1756770	12123 CHAMBERS COVE	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION ** 12123 C	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1756771	12603 MILOJOS RANCH	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION ** 12603 M	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756772	24715 BUCK CREEK	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION SYSTEM *	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1756778	16240 N US HWY 281	CPS lock out. Repaired gas line under hous	ELOY MEDINA JR.	\$0.00	(210)383-3035 x
1756784	6422 RUFFLED GROUSE	Tunnel Repair...please call Adrian at(210) 44	ADRIAN VILLEGAS		(210)449-9209 x
1756787	6111 CLEMATIS TRL	irrigation frotn and back	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1756794	310 TRANQUIL OAK	17 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756796	310 TRANQUIL OAK	6 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756797	310 TRANQUIL OAK	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756801	8426 TIMBER GLEN	Installation of irrigation system.	ANTHONY MOORE		(210)836-8181 x
1756805	215 GOLDEN CROWN	30' sewer	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756809	215 GOLDEN CROWN	30' WATERLINE & BELOW FOUNDATION R	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756823	24046 ALPINE LODGE BEXAR TX	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION SYSTEM *	JEANETTE ARRIAGA	\$0.00	(210)599-1219 x
1756835	5302 PASSION FLOWER	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION SYSTEM *	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1756837	1002 CAMPANILE	replacement of water heater 80 gal and wate	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756838	5327 PASSION FLOWER	INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION SYSTEM *	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1756847	23110 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1756852	13047 GORDONS MOTT	etj irrigation gordons grove new leaf homes	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1756858	13055 GROVE PT	etj irrigation gordons grove new leaf homes	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1756860	105 KINROSS	30' waterline & gas wh	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756874	2015 MY ANNS HILL	19 fixtures, 2 water heaters, 1 water line. 1 w	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756875	2015 MY ANNS HILL	7 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756876	17330 SAPPHIRE RIM DR	replacement of pressure reducing valve only	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1756878	2015 MY ANNS HILL	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1756882	3707 SUNNYDELL DR	Bathroom remodel - Roughin and install wat	STAFFORD PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)680-2052 x
1756885	3707 SUNNYDELL DR	tie into existing septic system	STAFFORD PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)680-2052 x
1756887	8030 GRISSOM BROOK	irrigation new leaf homes grissom trails	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1756889	3819 GRISSOM WOODS	irrigation front and back	EDDIE GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756902	276 NORTH DR	install drains & water & gas for garage /	BILLY CALLAWAY	\$0.00	(210)355-7975 x
1756906	276 NORTH DR	sink, washer & dryer /	BO-FESSIONAL PLUMBING COMPAN	\$0.00	(210)355-7975 x
1756910	5138 SAGAMORE	WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT	ROBERT MCCALIP		(210)767-2433 x103
1756932	13202 N HUNTERS CIRCLE	Install landscape irrigation.	HENRY RUTKOWSKI	\$0.00	(210)381-4038 x
1756945	113 UTAH ST	gas test	ROSENDO MEDINA		(210)734-7444 x
1756949	27035 SABLE RUN BOERNE TX 78015	7 ZONE IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH RAIN	BRYAN DOLCH	\$0.00	(830)444-9824 x
1756954	12530 NINE IRON WAY	Install Plumbing in new home	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1756955	12530 NINE IRON WAY	Install Plumbing in new home	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1756956	106 CORNELL	Plumbing for NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1756959	106 CORNELL	Sewer in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1756968	9203 DOVER RIDGE	Remodel of restroom	JASON BROWN	\$0.00	(210)833-3805 x
1756987	1510 MELANIE CIR	New Irrigation System	ANTONIO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)838-1547 x
1756999	11902 TOKYO	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757000	11902 TOKYO	install new sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757007	11902 TOKYO	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757012	2723 PRAGUE	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757026	1123 VIA SEVILLA, LOT 20, BLK 1, SUBDIVISION SAN MIGUEL	new irrigation with 1" backflow	JOSEPH ASH	\$0.00	(210)410-0536 x
1757039	2723 PRAGUE	install new sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757042	1122 WOODED KNOLL	install irrigation system with 1 - 1"backflow	FRANK HERNANDEZ (UMBELLA ACC		(210)216-0261 x
1757046	2723 PRAGUE	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757061	2510 VILLA BORGHESE	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757067	2510 VILLA BORGHESE	install new sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757082	222 POST AVE	Irrigation permit with 1" back flow	JOSHA CHARLES	\$0.00	(210)325-6070 x
1757128	3046 S VALLEY VIEW LANE	126' SEWER REPLACEMENT	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1757164	2810 OLD RANCH RD	replace sewer line	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757172	6907 OAKRIDGE DR	Remodel - 6 fixtures	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1757200	7714 GLASGOW DR	1 water heater electric/ 8 plumbing fixtures/ 1	EMMANUEL MOSSER	\$0.00	(210)805-8755 x
1757202	7714 GLASGOW DR	0 to 60 ft yard	EMMANUEL MOSSER	\$0.00	(210)805-8755 x
1757223	23438 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1757226	6535 PALMETTO WAY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1757228	6607 PALMETTO WAY TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1757237	280 SADDLEBROOK DR	tunnel under foundation to repair drain line.	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)654-1034
1757242	23618 MISTY PEAK	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1757255	130 DELAWARE	BATHROOM ADDITION	SALL PRO PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)875-3182 x
1757264	23014 STARBRIGHT	new home	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)655-7770 x
1757265	206 COYLE PLACE	REPLACE APPROXIMATELY 30 FT OF SEW	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1757266	23014 STARBRIGHT	new home	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)655-7770 x
1757271	114 CAMP ST STE 200	GAS OPENING FOR RANGE	ROY GOOD	\$0.00	
1757282	6231 DATEWEST CIRCLE	GAS PERMIT	JAVIER CAZARES	\$0.00	(210)736-5325 x
1757308	9207 FIVE PALMS DR	water heater replacement	LYDIA COCHRAN		(210)643-1707 x
1757349	18518 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- Gas	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757350	18518 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- General	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757353	18518 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- Sewer	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757380	7022 BELLA MIST	backflow install	DUSTIN ADAMS	\$1,600.00	(512)284-6698 x
1757382	7022 BELLA MIST	irrigation system install	DUSTIN ADAMS	\$1,600.00	(512)284-6698 x
1757428	1804 CHIHUAHUA ST	water heater replacement	LYDIA COCHRAN		(210)643-1707 x
1757430	443 E HUTCHINS PLACE	Gas Extention one opening	PHILLIP RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)590-4783 x
1757432	25331 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	running gass line for pool furn.	FREDERICO TORRES	\$0.00	(210)834-5277 x
1757459	614 E MISTLETOE	relocate plumbing, rough in, top out, set fixtu	CARLOS GUZMAN		
1757461	614 E MISTLETOE	relocate gas lines.	CARLOS GUZMAN		
1757493	1402 KAYTON AVE	Water Heater Change out	ROBERT MCCALIP		(210)767-2433 x103



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1757509	723 E EUCLID AVE	60' SEWER REPLACEMENT-BACKYARD	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1757524	18610 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- Gas	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757525	18610 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- General	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757526	18610 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Construction- Sewer	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757530	7 NAPLES CT	New Construction- Gas	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757533	7 NAPLES CT	New Construction- General	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757536	7 NAPLES CT	New Construction- Sewer	THOMAS MOZJESIK		(210)388-0020 x
1757538	10838 BUSHBUCK CHASE	etj irrigation lenanr homes	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1757539	19 CHAUMONT	Bathroom addition lavatory commode bathtu	RICHARD CEDILLO		(210)725-7296 x
1757545	10834 BUSHBUCK CHASE	etj irrigation trophy ridge lenanr homes	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1757547	19 CHAUMONT	20' sewer line connecting addition to existing	RICHARD CEDILLO		(210)725-7296 x
1757581	25714 PEREGRINE RIDGE	replacement of water heater and water softn	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1757605	4040 SW MILITARY DR	water heater replacement. mobile home unit	LYDIA COCHRAN		(210)643-1707 x
1757608	4227 WOODBRIDGE WAY	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757609	4227 WOODBRIDGE WAY	install new sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757610	4227 WOODBRIDGE WAY	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757611	4239 WOODBRIDGE WAY	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757612	4239 WOODBRIDGE WAY	install new sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1757613	4239 WOODBRIDGE WAY	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x

Granted: 220

Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$10,200.00

PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1549122	19315 ATOKO WAY	water heater install	JOHN HOWARD	\$0.00	(210)298-5990 x
1622130	127 LEMUR DR	replace old water heater with a new one	JOHN HOWARD	\$0.00	(210)298-5990 x
1747843	6602 MUNICH RD	replace water softener	MICHELLE BAYLOUNY	\$0.00	(210)805-1220 x
1748268	11315 SPRING RAIN DR	installation of ro installation of water softene	HUGO LOZANO	\$0.00	(210)669-2302 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1754334	7011 QUAIL WILDE	replaced eletric water heater in gargage	PETER ROBINSON	\$0.00	(210)520-5519 x
1754358	3750 HUNTERS CIRCLE	replaced gas water heater in garage	RICH HANSEN	\$0.00	(866)867-5309 x
1754359	5822 DEAN MARTIN	replaced gas water heater in garage	RICH HANSEN	\$0.00	(866)867-5309 x
1754613	17727 ARROYO GOLD	replace water heater	DON AVERETT	\$0.00	(210)348-8084 x
1754801	9831 AUTUMN DEW	install water softener and reverse osmosis	HUGO LOZANO	\$0.00	(210)669-2302 x
1756126	2 GLENDALOUGH COURT	Install 50 gallon gas water heater.	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1756234	23 CELLINI	install new water heater	CHARLES SAGRAY	\$0.00	(210)684-7010 x
1756402	9506 DEERBROOK	install 40 gallon gas water heater.	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1756476	13714 CAPE BLUFF	INSTALL 50 GALLON GAS WATER HEATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1756862	21 CRESCENT LEDGE	1 WATER SOFTENER UNIT	GERALD KOPPE	\$0.00	(210)415-6862 x
1756865	14810 GALLANT FOX	1 WATER SOFTENER UNIT	ROGER CULLEN	\$0.00	(210)492-1004 x
1756920	19127 BRANNAN BLUFF	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	PAUL HIGHTOWER	\$0.00	(210)338-9688 x
1756921	8446 RITA ELENA	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	KEVIN ULMER	\$0.00	(210)667-8698 x
1756922	7722 ALVERSTONE WAY	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	KAREN DAM	\$0.00	(210)684-2011 x
1756923	18323 APACHE SPRINGS DR	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	CARLA NAYLOR	\$0.00	(210)667-7558 x
1756924	20506 SETTLERS VALLEY	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	TIM FAHRENTHOLD	\$0.00	(210)264-2014 x
1756925	6741 BISCAY BAY	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	GEORGE MANOLOPOULOS	\$0.00	(210)454-6532 x
1756926	15514 DAWN CREST	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	RANDY BECKER	\$0.00	(210)493-8845 x
1756927	4 KNAPWOOD	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	CHARLEY SCHMIDT	\$0.00	(210)479-7489 x
1757006	16106 AMBUSH GROVE	1 water softner... 1 reverse osmosis	NICHELLE CLARK	\$0.00	(210)595-1191 x
1757176	2932 WOOD CIRCLE	install 50 gallon gas water heater.	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1757300	6442 HILL CREEK DR	1 water softner... 1 reverse osmosis..	CRANDALL CRANDALL	\$0.00	(210)592-9039 x
1757475	23 MOONDANCE HILL	replacement of water heater electric	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
Granted: 27		Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	

RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1737663	5114 FLIPPER DR	NEW 2 STORY ATTACHED RESIDENCE (4	FERNANDO PEREZ	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1737664	5110 FLIPPER DR	NEW 2 STORY ATTACHED RESIDENCE (4	FERNANDO PEREZ	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1737665	5108 FLIPPER DR	NEW 2 STORY ATTACHED RESIDENCE (4	FERNANDO PEREZ	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741270	5002 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741278	5009 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741279	5007 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741280	4932 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741282	5011 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741304	5006 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741305	5004 FLIPPER DR	Re-instate all child permits once fees are pa	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741331	4940 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741337	4938 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741338	4936 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741340	4934 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1741346	5013 FLIPPER DR	New 2 story single family residence w/ fence	CLAY SCHLINKE	\$90,000.00	(210)822-4222 x
1747016	19 KAPP CANYON	NEW 2 STY SFR W/ FRNT PORC, PORTE	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$159,000.00	(210)402-6045 x
1748750	19418 SETTLERS CREEK	NEW 1 STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENC	BELINDA MUNIZ	\$652,820.00	(830)980-4198 x
1749244	8610 SPOONBILL CT	Lot-44 Blk-9 Unt 4. 2-stry 3 bed 2.5 bath w/ f	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$148,772.00	(210)301-2950 x
1750210	18610 GOLDEN MAIZE	New Residential 2 story with attached garag	LINDSAY SUTCLIFFE	\$153,816.00	
1751974	23410 WOODLAWN RIDGE	2 Stry NSFR with frnt porch, atchd 3-car Ga	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$163,800.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1753840	25322 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	NEW 1 STORY SINGLE FAM RES W/GARA	DONNA LEIGH	\$237,860.00	(210)479-1978 x17
1754031	4227 WOODBRIDGE WAY	2 Story/Single Family residence with an atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$112,680.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1754770	5210 FOUNTAIN HILL	NEW 2STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$196,910.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1755247	11314 PAR TWO	1 STY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARAGE////M	PERLA CHAPA	\$129,900.00	(210)403-6200 x
1755623	9806 GOTHA RANCH	NEW 2 STY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARAG	FRED GHAVIDEL	\$88,800.00	(210)559-1888 x
1756022	3918 VERDE BOSQUE	new construction with attached garage and f	ADOLFO CANALES	\$84,370.00	(210)662-0066 x155



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756457	6034 CIELO RANCH	2-Story; 2 car attached garage; front side bri	CURTIS KELLER	\$184,870.00	(210)402-0642 x
1756599	524 KING WILLIAM	GEN REPAIRS/ REPLACE EXISTING FOUN	FREDERICK REINA	\$15,000.00	
1756815	1522 W MARIPOSA	1 STORY 536 SQ.FT. ATTACHED ADDITIO	HERMELINDA GARCIA	\$34,840.00	(210)980-3644 x
1757263	651 ERLINE AVE	330 SQ.FT. ATTACHED ADDITION TO REA	NOEMI JARAMILLO	\$21,450.00	(210)386-3977 x
1757347	4934 WATERING TRAIL DR	320 SQ.FT. ATTACHED WD. SKIRTED COV	CYNTHIA CANADA	\$6,000.00	(210)861-8915 x
1757360	5227 TOMAS CIRCLE	1 STY ATTACHED ADDITION TO REAR OF	BASANT BHANDARI	\$20,000.00	(210)401-0512 x
1757423	19 CHAUMONT	1 STY ATTACHED ADDITION TO REAR OF	JOHN MILLER	\$42,000.00	(210)698-2996 x
Granted:	33	Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =		\$3,802,888.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1608282		A2/Increased density from 4.84 lots/acre to 5	PAPE-DAWSON	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1609079	187 TALLEY	A-4, Monticello Ranch U5B, 2006 Complianc	MW CUDE ENGINEERS/NO PERMIT	\$0.00	(210)681-2951 x
1749115		A4/0.6 miles north of the intersection of Evan	FORESTAR REAL ESTATE GROUP	\$0.00	(972)702-8699 x
1751418	11975 GALM RD	A;4/Laura Heights U-9 PUD/11975 Galm Rd	HARRY HAUSMAN	\$0.00	(210)222-1500 x
Granted:	4	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT					
1740097	14933 MOSS PEAK	mobile food vendor	HABINADI POLENDO	\$0.00	
1756523	5823 CIR CANYON	mobile vendor	LUCIANO VALADEZ	\$0.00	(210)725-4566 x
1757195	18777 STONE OAK PKWY # 1123	MOBILE VENDOR	BARRY FOURIE	\$0.00	
1757388	11056 POTEET JOURDANTON FW HWY 16 S	MOBILE VENDOR	BEATRICE CISNEROS	\$0.00	
Granted:	4	Total Amount for FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1756143	12235 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 1	FAST TRACK FACP	MONENTUM FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)651-9612 x
1756144	12235 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 10	FAST TRACK FACP	MONENTUM FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)651-9612 x
1756145	12235 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 14	FAST TRACK FACP	MONENTUM FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)651-9612 x
1756146	12235 VANCE JACKSON BLDG 15	FAST TRACK FACP	MONENTUM FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)651-9612 x
1756147	618 BROADWAY	FAST TRACK FA	CSI-COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS IN	\$0.00	(210)349-8320 x
1756153	8711 BOWENS CROSSING BLDG 4	FAST TRACK FACP	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1756157	8711 BOWENS CROSSING BLDG 5	FAST TRACK FACP	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1756158	8711 BOWENS CROSSING BLDG 6	FAST TRACK FACP	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1756159	8711 BOWENS CROSSING BLDG 9	FAST TRACK FACP	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1756160	8711 BOWENS CROSSING BLDG 10	FAST TRACK FACP	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1756162	8711 BOWENS CROSSING BLDG 11	FAST TRACK FACP	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1756266	1970 S ALAMO ST	20 heads or less	MULDER FIRE PROTECTION, INC.	\$0.00	(210)661-4257 x
1756596	175 E HOUSTON ST SPC 100 & 200	FAST TRACK FS	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION, INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1756603	14514 JUDSON RD	FAST TRACK FS	ARROW COMMUNICATIONS	\$0.00	(210)520-4293 x
1756609	6955 SUNBELT DR SAN ANTONIO TX	FAST TRACK FS	ARROW COMMUNICATIONS	\$0.00	(210)520-4293 x
1756752	10000 ROGERS RUN	FAST TRACK FS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1756928	10000 ROGERS RUN PHS 1 BLDG 1	FAST TRACK FA	CHECKPOINT SECURITY	\$0.00	(800)827-9575 x
1756963	4455 HORIZON HILL BLVD	LESS THEN 20 HEADS	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION, INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1757087	311 W NOTTINGHAM 2ND LEVEL	FIRE SPKLR LESS THEN 20 HEADS	FIRE & LIFE SAFETY AMERICA, IN	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 x
1757305	6465 BABCOCK RD	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM	SNOW'S SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)626-9288 x
1757354	300 CONVENT 25TH	FIRE SPKLR REMOD LESS THEN 20 HEAD	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
Granted:	21	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	

FIREWORK & PYROTECHNICS PERMIT

1745590	10500 SEA WORLD PYRO STORAGE FACILITY	ANNUAL STORAGE PERMIT	SEA WORLD OF TEXAS	\$0.00	
---------	--	-----------------------	--------------------	--------	--



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011

7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 1		Total Amount for FIREWORK & PYROTECHNICS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1756635	4146 TREEHOUSE DR	GARAGE SALE FOR 11/12/11. RAINCHECK	LOUIS ZAMORA	\$0.00	(210)333-3157 x
1756647	1501 GUADALUPE ST	garage sale for nov 11 & 12/will be held on p	YOAN ROBERTO MORA MARINO	\$0.00	
1756673	136 DAY RD	GARAGE SALE FOR 11/10 & 11. RAINCHEC	TOMASITA ESPINO	\$0.00	(210)621-5806 x
1756946	3303 W TRAVIS ST	garage sale for Nov 11&12/customer informe	JESUS GILBERT ZAMORA	\$0.00	
1756951	9326 YETT AVE	November 10 and 11, 2011. Rainout policy a	THOMAS MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1757076	1935 SUNVIEW BLUFF	g/s for 11/11/11 - 11/12/11***customer awar	ANA MORA-CRESPEDES	\$0.00	(210)475-2551 x
1757136	1747 W MISTLETOE	garage sale 11/11 & 11/12/2011..raincheck a	ROSA RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	
1757138	3255 REFORMA DR	g/s for 11/10/11 - 11/11/11***customer awar	BRENDA GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)927-6038 x
1757229	223 BARCLAY ST	garage sale for Nov 10 & 11/customer inform	VERONICA G LOPEZ VASQUEZ	\$0.00	
1757261	2910 OWASSO ST	g/s for 11/10/11 - 10/11/11***customer awar	CARLOS MONTALVO	\$0.00	
1757289	118 ANTON DR	***free premit(4th)*** November 11 and 12, 2	MARGARET SOSA	\$0.00	
1757307	736 SW 34TH ST	garage sale for nov 11 & 12/customer inform	SONIA B REYES	\$0.00	
1757313	1918 PALO ALTO RD	g/s for 11/12/11***customer aware of rain ch	CARLOS RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(210)924-3079 x
1757403	4302 BUENA VISTA ST #4	garage sale for nov 11 & 12/customer inform	MELISSA V HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1757417	118 AARON PLACE	garage sale for 11/11 & 12. raincheck policy	AARON GONZALES	\$0.00	
1757438	537 N GENERAL MCMULLEN APT C2	garage sale to be held on premises of Mcmu	ROSALINDA MANCHA	\$0.00	
1757447	1742 S GENERAL MCMULLEN	garage sale for nov 12, 2011/will be held on	LINDA PENDLETON	\$0.00	
1757451	9102 BARKMEYER	November 11 and 12, 2011. rainout policy a	SUSIE MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
Granted: 18		Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1756036	5802 IH 10 E	ABOVE GROUND STORAGE TANK TEMP	SUN COAST RESOURCES	\$0.00	(713)844-9668 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

11/12/2011
 7:10:24PM

Week of 11/6/2011 to 11/12/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	1	Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	

Total Building Permits Granted: 1,289

Total Building Permits Granted: \$10,481,025.53